@ Stantec

Stantec Architecture Inc.
733 Marquette Avenue Suite 1000, Minneapolis MN 55402-2309
Phone: (612) 712-2000

Transmittal

To: Dan Buchholtz From: Bruce Paulson
Company: City of Spring Lake Park O For Your Information
Address: 1301 81st Avenue NE vl For Your Approval
Phone: (763) 792-7211 0 As Requested
Date: January 31, 2025
File: 193806049
Delivery: Email
Reference: Spring Lake Park City Hall Renovation/Expansion Application and Certificate for
Payment
Attachment:
Copies Doc Date Pages | Description
1 1/29/2025 14 Application and Certificate for Payment No. 12
Hi Dan,

Please have the attached copy signed and then it can be scanned and emailed to Heather Clay
at heather.clay@constructionresults.com and to me. Thank you.

Respectfully yours,

Stantec Architecture Inc.

b £ Luller

Bruce P. Paulson

Senior Project Manager/Architect
Phone: (612) 712-2108

Cell: (651) 492-9089
Bruce.Paulson@stantec.com

c. File

bpp \Ws0291-ppfss01\shared_projects\193806049\communications\correspondence\buchholtz_bpp”payapp12 trn_20250131.docx


mailto:heather.clay@constructionresults.com

Project: Spring Lake Park City Hall Renovation/Expansion Date:  January 31, 2025
@ Stantec |For Period: 1/1/2025 to 1/31/2025 Request No 12
Contractor: Construction Results Corp., 5465 Hwy 169 North, Plymouth, MN 55442

CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
SPRING LAKE PARK CITY HALL RENOVATION/EXPANSION PROJECT

CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

SPRING LAKE PARK, MINNESOTA

STANTEC FILE NO. 19386049

SUMMARY

O 00 N O U1 h W N

= = =
N = O

Original Contract Amount
Change Order - Addition
Change Order - Deduction
Revised Contract Amount
Value Completed to Date
Material on Hand

Amount Earned

Less Retainage 5%
Subtotal

Less Amount Paid Previously
Liquidated damages -

AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST FOR PAYMENT NO. 12

Recommended for Approval by:
STANTEC ARCHITECTURE INC.

See attached for signature

Approved by Contractor:
CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION

See attached for signature

Specified Contract Completion Date:
June 27, 2025

193806049 REQ1.xlsm

5,955,690.00

$ 293,145.19

$ 0.00

6,248,835.19

6,203,477.19

0.00

6,203,477.19

310,173.86

5,893,303.33

5,790,356.86

0.00

©“H A A A A A A A A

102,946.47

Approved by Owner:
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

Date:




(dpvaveae)

:sejop J8sM)

"WOD'S10RIU0DBIBTDIOJUIOP [IBWI-S ‘SUonE|olA 1UBLAd0D Hodal 0] ‘@IAIag JO SULID | SIUSLLUNIOE 19BIUOD Y]y B4} UjIM S3UBPIco. Ul pasn aq Ajuo Aelu pue 'Auo 8sn SLul)-8uo I0) pasusdl S|
b 'ajesal Jo} 10U S| '5Z0Z/8Z/Z0 U0 SadXa UOIUM LLpPPZy0Ly ON J2PIO Japun §Z0Z/62/10 U0 L3 SZ-20E ) 18 Paonpoid SEm JUsWnoop SiyL 's1oalyaly Jo SInjjisu] UBoiaWWY U] jo SHIEWIapE]) 8l S|uslunoog JoB1ue)
VIV, pue ‘0807 vy 3yl ,'VIV. .'SI198114d1y JO SjnilIsu| UBOUSIWY, ,'SI08)|LDIY JO SINIISU| UBJUBLUY 8Y 1, PRAIBsal sIUBY |V "Z661 PUE €861 '8.6) ‘LL6) 'G96) ‘€961 ‘€561 @ WBUAdOD "g661 — Z0.D luswnoog YiY

10 syy3ur Aue 03 sorpnford noypm aie Juswled jo asueidosoe pue Juawked ‘ouenssy ‘uldIaYy pauren
I030enuU0)) oY) 0) Afuo afqeded s1 QHIALINAD INNOWY QYL 9jqenodau jou sy ajeayni) siyL

520¢ ‘1€ Aonuor

(‘pPaifipaa0 junown ay) i uLiofitos o] paSupyd a.4v Joiy} 1321S UONDIIRUOD) 31} to pub uoyvaiddy
suy) uo saundyf o opuy paydds pnown ay) wof saffip paifities junown fi woypuptdss yavity)
LY'9Y6T018

S1.10J0B1JUO)) 81} PUB ‘SJUWINOO( JOBIUO.) S} Y)IA 20UBPIOIIE Ul SI JIOA 2y} Jo Kjijenb
ay) ‘pajesipul se passarfoid sey JIOA 9y} JOIjoq pue uolewLIojul 9Fpajmouy §)003YdIY
3} JO 159 oY) 0} JeL) JAUMQ Y} O} SOYIHAD J0YIY ot ‘wonedydde suyy Fursuidwos
2jep oY) pue SUOHEBAIISQO 9)IS-UO U0 Paseq ‘SIUsWNo0( JoeNuo)) ) Yim 95UBpIoode uj

L202/1€/10 S3HIdXA NOISSINN0I AW 4
VLOSINNIW - O118Nd AGVLON §
VIAQYT AGNID

JORIU0Y) STy} JAPUR J10}0BJUO)) 10 1DUMO U [61cri'c6Ts JapIQ a8uey) Aq SHDONVHD 1IN
00'08 61'SPIE6TS STIVLOL
00'0$ [L'EpS 0TS yuoy siy paaoidde ejo ]
\/% L‘ \gs& A4 [o0'08 2F° 1099978 IoumQ Aq syjuow snotaaid ur paaoxdde saBueyo ejo]
@1 +103LIHOYY SNOILONAdd SNOILLIaaVv AAVINANS @0 AONVHO
98'1£5°SSES (9 aurg ss9f £ sury)
o — — e g e 96,6430 INnowy JOVNIVLIY ONIGNTONI ‘HSINIA OL JONVIVE 6
QALLLYED INNOWY 24 3o juowAed o) papnus |L¥'or6'zo1s | ana INFWAVd LNJHUND '8
(oyeonyna) souid woiy g aury)
98°9S€°06L°SS rmmmmmm——— — — —  QANSG@AVd 304 319111432 SN0IAIYd §§31°L
(je10], ¢ aury s5977 § 2urg)
INIINAVd M_Ou—\mwo_n__ 1439 S.LO31IHOHY £E£'€0£'€68°SS " JOVNIV.LIY SS31 AINUYI TVLIOL 9
T¢ Kigpgr  :soxrdxa uossiuwon Ay 98°€L1°01€S s (£0£6) JO [ UWNJOD) UT [BJO, 10 G + BG saul) afeureay [elo]
1D :oljgng AmjoN 0008 (€0LD uo 4 uwnjon)
|BLISIRJA] P2I0IS JO U 0 'q
2 N sokep #LL2 suy ous 98°€L101€S (€0LD uo g + @ uwnjo))
oﬂMﬁ”& 0} LWIOMS pug paquiosqng Jopm pajejduio) jo .X.loqw )
udauusy :jo Aunod FOVNIVLIY '

BJOSAUUI] 1JO 2)BIS

61'LLY'E0T'98

pesse (€040 U0 O UWNOD) I1YA OL AFHOLS B GILITdNOD VLOL ¥

$Z0Z ‘62 Atenuef :oje(] Ag

S .\
i W &Eo._bé._.zoo

61°SE8'BPT9$ pemmss— — —— s (7 51 0U'7) 3190 0L WNS LOVYINGD ¢

61°SH1°€6TS e —- - e e s - L e s43ay0 I9NVHI A8 I9NVHI 13N T
*anp mou s uraIal] umoys justiAed Juarnog jer) pue ‘FUMQ oY) wolj paAredal syuswiked 00°069°S56°SS Tt NS LOVYLINOD TYNIORO 'L
v:ma panssi aram juswAe 10§ $9jROYIIA) snojAa1d YoIyMm 10§ HI0A) 10J J0JORIIUOD u%H Aq T
pred usaq SARY SHUNOWR [[B JRY) ‘SIUSWNO0(] JORNUOD) Y} YA 30UBPI0dOER Ul paja|duiod JORIIU0Y) AU} A UOHOIUUOD Ul *M0[aq UMOYS S© Juswiked 10§ apew st uoneonddy
u2aq sey juowked 1oy woneorddy sip Aq paroAcd IO\ oY) JOI[0q pue UOIBULIOJUT ! ! ! [ uonjeal
‘ogpamouy| §J0JORIUOY) AL} JO IS0 Y} O) JBY} SAYIAD Iojoenuo)) paudisiapun Y[ ININAYd ¥04 NOILYOITddY SHOLIVYLINOD
[]:¥3HLO
[J:anad . £6909 I ‘oSeonyD THPSS NI ‘qinowA]g
. / /880L :SON L03rodd 1 12D suondao) 086¢1  +LIFLIHOYY YUON 691 &mH S9ps *HOLIVHLNOD
[[] -4OLOVHLINOD ¥Z0T ‘10 £1enigad 131yqa LOVYINOD “ouj sao1Aiag Jupnsuo) 0ajuelg YIA diop) s)nsay uononusuo) 1o} E ]
[]:103LIHO¥Y uoponnsuoy [eiatay HO4 LOVYINOD TEPSS NI “fied oxe] Sunidg
; . 1SEOUNION ANUAY IS8 10€] TEPSS NN “ted oxe] Buridg
[] ‘4anmo §20C “1¢ Awnuer 01 QORI uoisuedxy - UOLBAOUSY JSBOUIION ONUAAY IST8 [0E]
‘0j uonnqinsia 210 :ON NOLLYOI1ddY T1BH AND red o1 Sundg-gg0,  LOIrO¥d sped oye Bupdg Jo A1) "HINMO 0L

Juswifed J0j oyeaniyIen pue uonesljddy

2661 - 2019 Juownoog V7TV




EvOveRD "wod'syeucoRie@ojupop (lew-8 'suopejoa 16ukdos podel 0] *ealAlag Jo SWLIB | GSIUSWNI0( J9BUOD WY L) Uiim S0UBPIodIE Ul pasn 8q Ajuc AeL pue ‘AjUo asn SL-8Uo 10} _umm:%_m_.%-.‘m.__mwh
F 10} joU s} .mNDN.ﬁNHNO uo mm.__n_xw Yaym 22v 4201 $'ON JeplQ lepun G20¢/62/L0 Uo |3 §2:00:cl Je vsztoha SEM JUBLLINDoP s|Y ] ‘s1osliyody Jo ajnjijsu] Uedlially al | Jo s)jiellapel) sie Sjusuinoog joenuo) viy,
pue ‘0607 |y 8} ,'VIV, .'SI981{Yo1y JO BINISU| Ueajauly, ,'S198)142)y Jo BINIhsu| Ueduauly 8y |, ‘paaIssel sJUBLI (I ‘Z66) PUE €86} ‘864 ‘0/61'L961 '9961 'G96) '€96} @ WBLAOD ‘2661 — £0LD JusLuND0q Y1V
05'Z9¢ 00°0 %00°001  |00°0ST'L 000 000 00'0ST'L J00'0sZ'L - U01109)014 18n(J (4
09°5S9 000 %00'001  [00°TIT°E] 000 00'002 00'Z16°C1 joo'zIT'El 10qe - U0Nd)0I 1SN 1T
SL'69 00°0 %00'001  [00°S6E"1 00°0 000 00°S6E'1 [00°56€°1 S[ELIdJBA - SuldeospueT 0T
SO'vCl 000 %00001  [00°18%°C 00°0 00°0 00'18¥'C [oo'18¥'T 10qeT - Buideospue] 61
SL'8IY 000 %00°001T  [00°SLE 000 000 00°SLE'S 00'SLE'S S[eLIBjBIN 81
- Suraeg snounwpg
00°0SS 00°0 %00'001  [00°000°T1 00°0 000 00'000°T 1 [00"000°1 1 10qe] L1
- Suiaeg snoununjig
08'CIS 000 %00'001  [00°9SZ°01 000 00'0 00'952°01 |00°95Z°01 Juswidinby - JoMypes 91
00°00T1 000 %00°001  [00°000°C 000 000 00°000°C 00°000°C Juipein Sl
[BUL - JIoMTIeg
00059 000 %00'001  [00°000°€1 000 000 00'000°¢T 00°000°€T aurpelp) aseq Y1
9ed2183vy - yromypeg
00'008 00°0 %00'00T  [00°000°91 000 000 0000091 0000091 UOHEBABIXY - JI0MUMEYH el
00'008 000 %00'001  [00°000°91 000 00°0 00°000°91 00°00091 uontjows( s [4
00'00% 00'0 %00'001  [00°000°8 000 000 00'000°8 00'000°8 Bupe)g / KoAIng ajis 11
0S'LLLT 00'0 %00'001  J00°0SS"SE 000 000 00°05S'S€E 00'0S5°S€ juatudinby 0l
S1'88% 00°LET %EI'L6  |00'EIL'6 000 000 00'€9L'6 00°000°01 dn uea|d 6
[erouan /dn uga) g
00'0SZ°€ 00°0 %00°001  |00°000°59 000 00°109 00'66€'¥9 00'000°S9 Sa]qeswnsuor) 8
0€'8EE ST 00'bET'E %9686 00°99L°90€ 00'0 00°008°T 00996'¥0€ 00'000°01€ SUOPPUOT) [BIAUD) L
00'00€'1 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°9T 000 000 00°000°92 00'000°9Z dn g8 199lorg 9
00'0SL 000 %00°001  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°S1 00'000°S 1 §)oBNuo) S
00'05L 00°0 %00'00T  [00°000°ST 00°0 000 00°000°ST 00°000°S1 2100014 14
00'0ST'Y 000 %00'001  |00°000°58 000 000 00'000°68 00°000°68 JouBINSUJ 79 Spuog £
00'STS 00'00S°61 %00'SE 00°005°01 000 000 0000501 00°000°0€ uonezijiqowaqg T
000069 00'0 %00°00T  [00°000°8€ET 00'0 {00°0 00'000'8€T 00'000°8€1 UONBZIIqON I
HE+a
@+d+@  |(EY0 ANILON)
m;mm_w%_\, i %Eww (0+0) |aivaoramiois| aawols | aorsadasmHL |NONVOLKAV gays AOM 'ON
GOVNIVITE | oL aoNvIveE % ANV d319TdNOD| ATLNHSHHUd WO ddTNAdHOS | 40 NOILdIMOSHA | NHLI
TVIOL STVIUHLYIN
Ud.LdTdINOD TI0M
1 H [5) d q | a 2 g v
"OUJ 5014198 BULI[NSUO)) 031ULS "ON LO3r0¥d S.LO3LIHOYY *Ajdde Leta sway aun] 1oy oFeure)ol ojqeLIBA QIO SIOBIIOD) U0 | UWIN[OY) 95N
‘0L QOR3d ‘payoe)ie SI UOLEOIJILIa0 paudis sJojoenuo) Sulurejuoo
§70T "6 Adenuer JLVA NOILYIITddV ‘uonipy I9SIApPY sk 1a8eur)y UOONSUO)) WAWIAR] 10] 9)83111I)) puk uoneorddy
z10 ‘ON NOILYIINddV ‘wiCELD 10 Juawuked Jof uoneayniay pue uonedrjddy ‘@goLD JuLwnd0( VIV

¢661 —.£0L9 juswinoo( <H<

J98YS UojRNUI}LOY

@
o
L
&

ﬁ\“____//m

—=




( :

R "WOD'SIPRINUCIBIEDIOJUII0P (BlW-2 'suchelolA JyBuAdos Hodal 0 "ad1AIag JO SWIB ] gSIUBWNG0(Q JOBIUOD VIV L) UM SoUBpIoooE U] pasn aq A|uo Aew pue 'A|juc asn sluf-auo Joj uum:m”“_wﬁzm.“mmwb

4 10} 10U s| 'GZ0Z/8Z/Z0 UO S2AAX3 YIIUM LLPPrZ 0Ly ON JOPIO J9PUN SZ0Z/6Z/L0 U0 13 §Z:00:C) 1 peonpold Sem JUswWnIop S|y, "Sioallyoly JO SINj)isU| Uedlawy 8y Jo SHEWapel) 81e S|usinoog J9eRUoD) VIV,

pue ‘0607 Y|V 8ul , VIV, .'SI021IYoly JO 8jnjisu) ueouawy, ,'s|99}|4oly JO 8jnISu| Ueouawy Y1, ‘paaasal s)UBl |1y 266 PUe €861 ‘8461 '0/61'L961 ‘9961 'S961 ‘€961 @ WBUAdOD ‘2661 ~ €049 uswnooQ VIV

08'¥9p 00°0 %00'001  |00°96Z°6 0070 000 00'962°6 00'96Z°6 - 9)210U07) I58IA1d 107 8¢
MO[[OF / [BIN)ONIYITY

0£'060°C 00°0 %00'001  |00908°1¥ 00°0 00°0 00908°'1¥ 00°908'1¥ [ELIRIE]A LE
- 9J210U0)) 158221 210D
MO[[OH / [RIN)ONTYOIY

0€'1LS" 000 %00°001  [00°9ZF'1€ 000 00°0 00°9Z¢°1 € 00°9Z¥°'1€ Joqe] 9¢
- 2191010 15821 210D
MO[[OH / [2IN0TOIY

00'61S 000 %00°001  |00°08£°0T 00°0 00°0 00°08€£°01 00°08€°01 Bunesurdug St
= 2J9I0U0)) 15801 210D
MO[[OH / [2IN0IOIY

0L'8S¥ |100°0 %00'001  |00'FLI"6 00°0 00°0 00'¥L1'6 00'%L1'6 [eLIRIBA - PE
JUSWIADIOJUINY 910I0U0D)

00°0ST 100°0 %00°001  [00°000°E 00°0 000 00°000°€ 00°000°€ loqeT - £e
JUSWIADIOFUISY 9)2I0U0YD)

00'099'C |00°0 %00'001  |00°00Z°€S 00°0 000 00002 €S loo 00z'€s [eLRIRIA - 9Ja10U0D) [43
JoLI)U] 90B]J Ul ISBD

00°S18'F 100°0 %00'001  [00°00£'96 000 00'0 00'00€'96 [00°00£%96 loqeT - 9ja10uo) I€
Joliajul sov]d ulise)

00°STI |00°0 %00°00T  [00°00S°C 000 000 00°005'Z |00'005°T UONEZIIqOA - 2)2.10U0D) 0t
Jotd)u] 93u]d Ul Jse)

00°0ST 10070 %00'001  |00°000°S 000 000 00'000°S l00"000°s [BLIDJRIA] - 9J210U0D) 6¢
JOLI9)XH 20| Ul Ise)

00°009 100°0 %00°00T  [00°000°CT 000 000 00000°T1 00°000°CT J0qeT - 9j210u0y) 8T
JOLIIXH 998[d Ul 158D

S5 LTI 10070 %00'001  |00'155'C 000 00°0 00'185°C 00'155°C [elIRIEIAl - IannD LT
29 qInD) 90v|J uIIse)

00'05C [00°0 %0000  |00°000°S 000 00°0 00000°S 00'000°S JoqeT - Iunn 9t
2 qInD 208 Ul 188D

00°ST1 100°0 %00'001  |00'00S°C 000 000 00'005°T 00'005°C Juawdmbg - UONI[OWA(] ST

00°SL looo %00°001  |00°005°1 00°0 000 00'005°1 00'005°1 |ELIDIBJA] - UOnIjoWwa(g ¥T

00'058°9 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°LE1 000 000 00°000°LE1 00°000°LE] 10T - uonowa(g €T
JBLIdIBIA]

H+@
) @+3a+a  |EYO A NILON)
mqm@m_ﬁ% ) %z %W_ (©0:0) |dLvaolagyols| aaIolsS | QONNEd SIHL zwm%wm_m%x ANTVA SMOM ‘ON
% ANV ddLITdNOD| ATLNASHId AdTNAdHOS J0 NOILATIOSHA | IWH.LI
HOVNIVLHY |OL HONVIVE TVLOL STVRIALVIA WOMA
THLATdNOD 2[MO0M
1 H ) d il | a ] il v




(eavaveat) :S8jON JasM)
"WOI"SIOBUOIBIRDIOJUIO0P [1BWW-2 "suo)ie|olA WBuAdoo podal o) "adIneg JO SULB ) 5SIUSLUNIOE 19BNUOD Y|V BUY) UM 9oUBpIOoOE U} pash aq Ajuo Aew pue 'A|uo 8sn SW-8uo Joj pasuad)| s| ‘e|esal

€ 1o] 10U 5| 'GZ0Z/82/20 UO SBNXE YOJUM /2 bPbZF0LE ON J3PIO JapUN GZ0Z/62/L0 U0 13 82:00'E} 1B P22Nnpoid SBM JUSWNIOP S|Y L 'SIF9YYRLY JO SINIISU| UBDUSWY SU) JO SHIBWSPE) 318 SUSWNI0G 19BIIUD VIV,
pue ‘0607 Y1V 8U) VIV, .'S129)iLoly JO 8jn)iisu] UBDLIAWY, ,'SISNUDIY JO SINlisuU| uBouBWY oY1, ‘paa1asal s)yBY |y ‘2661 PUB €861 ‘B.61 ‘061296 ‘0961 'G96) ‘€961 ® WUBUAdOD ‘2661 — £0LO Juawnoog Viv

00'000°C 00°0 %00°00T  [00°000°0% 000 00°008°S 00°002'¢ 00'000°0F - Anuadie)) ysmig ¢

ST'Ley 00°0 %00°00T  [00°€PL'8 000 000 00'thL'8 00°EYL'8 [eLI91eA 123
- Anuadie) ydnoy

00'0ST'¢ 00°0 %0000  [00°000°59 10070 000 00°000°59 {00°000°59 10qeTY £S
- Anuadie) ysnoy

SY'ELO'T 00'0 %00'001  [00°69%"1T [00°0 000 00°69%'1T [00'69¥ 12 JeLIeN - (43
wAsAg Fuipaens) ysa
/ suoneonqe [N

00'0ST 000 %00°001  |00°000°S 00°0 00°0 [00°000°S 00°000°S 10qeT - IS

wa)sAg Fuipieny) ysay
/ suoneolIqe,] 21N

00°6L 100°0 %00°00T  [00°08S°1 00°0 000 |00°085°1 00°08S°1 FSEINTET G 0s
- [0918 [eajonng

00'v£9'7 1000 %00°001  |00'089°ZS 000 000 ﬁco.omc.mm 00°089°ZS el (4
- S[BJOJAl SNOAUB[[ROSIA]

00°00L 100°0 %00°00T  [00°000°F1 000 000 00°000F1 00°000'+1 Joqe] 8t
- S[BJOJAl SNOQUB[[DISIA]

00'8€8°C 1000 %00°001  [00°09L°9S 00°0 000 00'09L'9¢ 00'09L°9S Jerole] Ly
- [0918 [eINJONNS

00°0S6 100°0 %0000T  |00°000°61 00'0 000 0000061 00°000°61 J0qeT] - [29)§ [emnjonnsg 9%

00°FP1 lo0'0 %00'00T  [00°088°C 00°0 00°0 00'088'C 00°088°C s[enruqng / sulfielaq 874
- [291S [eINjONI)S

€9°S79 {00°0 %00°001  [00°€E1S'TT 000 000 00'€1S'TI 00°€IS'T] Juawdinby - AIUOSBIA] V4%

08'SHS'L _oo.o 2%00°001  [00°916°0ST 00°0 000 00'916'0S1 007916051 [RLIOIBIA] - ATUOSBIA] 3%

00°S6E'ET _oo.o %00001  [00°006°L9T 000 000 00°006°L9T 00'006'L9T 10qeT] - ATUOSEA] (47

00°ST6 {0070 %00'001  [00°00S°81 000 000 00'00S°81 00'00S°8T UONJBZI[IqOIA - ATUOSEIA Iy

0S'6ST lo0’0 2%00'001  [00°061°S 000 000 00°061°S 00°061°S Juyjne) ov

- 91210100 158221 2100
MOJ[OH / [BINO2)DIY
lor'svL'e 000 %00°001 00206 7L 00°0 00°0 00'206'FL 00°206FL uonoaIy 6E
- 9)210U0)) 158221 2100
MOJ[OH / B0} IYdIY
SO1SI307]

HEH+a)
(A+d+a  |(@30 aNILON) NOILLYDITddV

(0+D) |4LVA OL ATI0LS aado.Ls daorddd SIHL SNOIATd HNIVA AOM ‘'ON
% ANV dH41ITdWOD| ATLNHSHAd daTNAgHOS | 40 NOLLdTEIOSHA | WHLI

NOM:
TVIOL STVIIELVIN GALATINOD SRIOM

I H D d ]l | a 0 g v

(ALVY (0-0)
ATHVIIVA 1) HSINIA
HOVNIVLEY |OL HONVIVE




(eavavese) “woy'spenuosele@ojunop |lew-a ‘'suonejoia ybuidos podes o) "ealAlag JO SWIB] 4SIUSWNGOG 19BNUOD Wi BU) Uim ouepioade uj pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue ‘Ajuo asn awj-suo 10} vmmcmwﬂ_mn“zmﬂmwb
v 1o} jou s| '5Z02/82/20 U0 Seudxe Yolum L Lpppe0Ly ON J8PIO JBPUN GZOZ/6Z/L0 UO 13 8Z:00E} 18 Paonpoid Sem UaWNIoP SIUL "SIa)iyaly Jo SInjlsU) Uedliauly Sy | jo SyIBWapE| 218 S|UaLinoog JOBIU0D IV,
pue ‘007 Vi 8u) ,'VIV.. .'SIP8liYaIY Jo anifisu] ueouaLly, ,'SaBlialy jo SiNjiisu] usalally 8y L, ‘paniasal s|UBU IIY ‘2661 PUE €86} ‘8.6 ‘0.61'L96) ‘9961 ‘5961 '£961 @ WBUAdD 'Z661 — €0.O JUaWNo0Q VIV
0S'799°¢T 00°0 %00°00T  [00°0ST'ELT 00°0 00°0 00'0ST'ELT 00'0ST€LT onsejdowdy, 1L
STLLL'Y 0070 %00'001  [00°SPS°S6 000 000 00°S¥S'S6 00'SPS'S6 1oqeT 0L
- uryooy] urysjokod
onsejdouriay,
05°L0T |00°0 %00'001  |00°0ST'Y 00°0 000 00°0ST't 00°0ST'P UoneZIIqON 69
- uijooy] urgajoAjod
onsejdounay ],
0009 ﬁoo.o %00°00T  [00°00T°T 000 000 000021 [00°002°1 spepqng 89
- Suryooyy uryejoLjod
onserdounsey,
S80Sl 000 %00°001 Bc.to.mm 0070 000 00°'L10°6T [o0°L10%6T [BLIRIBIA - S[oUB] L9
ansodwo) wnunun|y
SP'956°1 000 %00'001  [00°6T1°6€ 000 000 00'621'6€ ﬁoc.mﬁdm loqer] - s[pued 99
aysodwo) wnunwny
00°SL 000 %00°001  [00°00S°1 000 000 00°00S"I 00°00S°1 sjepiuqng - spsueq $9
aysodwo)) wnuwngy
00011 000 %00'001  [00°002°C 000 [00°0 00°002°C 0000Z°C [BLISJBIA] - SjUB|Rag Julof 9
07 68% 000 %00'001  |00'%8L°6 000 [00'76€°1 00'06€'8 00'$8L°6 10qe] - sjuejeag juiof £9
00'09 00'0 %00°001  J0000Z'T 000 {0070 [00°002°1 000021 [BLIJEIN - UOlensu] 79
00°001 00°0 %00°001  |00°000°C 00'0 00°0 00'000'C 00°000'C J10qeT - uohe[usuy 19
0€'602 00°0 %00°001  [00'981°% 000 000 00981y 00'981°Y [erojej\ - Suoordueq 09
snoununIg
0S°L81 00°0 %00°00T  |00°0SLE 1000 000 000SL'E 00'0SL'E J1oqe - dugoordureqg 65
snoupunIg
$T'008'C 00°0 %00°001  |00°S00°9S 00°0 000 00°500°9S 0050095 [elIR)eA - 8¢
JIOMISE) / SUOTIEOLIqE]
J2eIng pPIjog
00°0sL 000 %00°001  |00°000°ST 000 00'1+9°C 00°6SET1 00°000°S1 10qeT - LS
HIOMAsED) / SUOHBILIQR,]
208JING PIjOS
00'002 000 %00°001  |00°000°F 00°0 00'99¢ 00'vEV'E 00°000°% S|eLIRIBA] 9¢
- Anuadie) ysmuryg
1ogqe
@+a
i (@+3+a  |(@90 aNILON)
- - O | (0:0) |[avaoramiors| amiois | aormasmi |NOLVOLIAV]  gaqys SIOM 'ON
% ANV HIITdNOD| ATLNASHYUd A4TNAIHDS | J0O NOILdIgOSHd | INHLI
HOVNIVLIHY |OL HONVIVE TVIOL STYRIALVIN JALORE
AHLETdINOD AAOM
I H D El El | d €] g v




(eavavede) isejop Jesq)
‘Wwiod'sjoenuooRie@ojuloop jjew-a ‘suonejola ybuidoo Hodeas o] ealnlasg JO SULB| gSIUBLINGOQ 1ORIIUOD YV 8L LiiM eouBploooe U) pasn eq Ajuo Aew pue ‘Ajuo asn aLuI}-sUO 10j pasusoj S| ‘ajessel
g 100U S| 'GZ0Z/82/20 UO S2410X3 UDIUM £ LFEPZF0L ON 18pI0 J8pun §Z0z/62/10 U0 13 82:00:€) 18 peonpoid sesm juslunoop siyL ‘sioe)jyaly jo ejmpsuy| ueopswy 8y] jo S}IeWspes aie SjusLwunoog 19UD ViV,

pue '0607 vy 8u) ViV, .'SIP31IY21Y JO SINSU| UBalaLuY, ,'Sioaliyoly Jo Sinjisu uedliawy ay L, ‘palasal s|UBY (I 266} PUB £86) '826) '046)'L96) '996) ‘696 ‘€961 © WBLAdOD "Z66) — £0LD Jusinoog ViV

0¥'695'C 000 %00'001  |00°88E'TS 000 000 00°88¢€°1S 00'88€'TS ioqe] 98
- QIBMPIR 79 JUR}SISOY
19[[Ng JUOIJOI0)S

S6'79T 00°0 2%00'00T  [00°6ST°S 000 000 00'65Z°S 00'652°S sguimer doys S8
- JUOIJOI01S UINUIUN]Y

SLETL 00°0 %00°001  [00°SLTPI 000 000 00'SLT'FI 00'SLZ'Y1 s[epruqng ¥8
- JUOJJOI0)S WINUIUN[Y

SE'I19L'T 00°0 %00'001  [00°LTT'SS 000 000 00°L2T'SS 00'L2Z'SS |ensie A £8
- §100(] [BUON09S
Sunoy premdn

STITE'l 000 %00'00T  [00°SZH'9T 100°0 000 00°'SZH'9T 00'STH'9T 1oqe - s100(] [eucoag [4:;
Sunoy premdn

05'2€9 000 %00'001  [00°059°C1 [00°0 000 00°059°Z1 00°0S9°Z1 JeLIRJRIN 18
- $100(] UonuUda(|

00°ST1 00°0 2%00°001  [00°00S°T 100°0 000 00'005°Z [00°005‘C Joqe] - s100(] uonuR(g 08

00°0S 000 %00'001  [00'000°1 looo 000 00'000°1 loo’000°1 speniuqng / sguimelq 6L
doyg - s100(q uonUAA(

SOVSH'y 000 %00°001  [00'£60°68 00°0 000 00'€60°68 |00°€60'68 S[eLIRIBIA 8L
- QIeMPIBH YSTuI]

S'68L 00°'11C %8986 00'68L°ST 000 00°008°C 00'686'TT [00°000°91 J0qEBT - SIeMPIBH YSTuT LL

S6'L80°] 000 200001  [00°6SL°1T 00'0 l00°0 00'6SL'1T 00°6SL°1T [ELIBIEIA - 8100 9L
[BJJAl MO[[OH / POOM

00°0SY 000 200001  [00°000°6 000 00'TILT 00'68¢°L loo'000°6 JoqeT - s100(g SL
[219JA] MO[[OH / POOM

CR'LET'E 00°0 2%00°001  [00°LSL'Z9 00°0 000 00°LSL*T9 00°LSLT9 [elIRIeN PL
- SoWIRI,] [B)OA] MO[JOH

00°0S¢C 000 2600001  [00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00'000°S 00°000°S Joqe gL
- SOWIRL [BIOJAl MOJ[OH

05°26C 000 %00°001  [00°058°S 00°0 000 00'058°S 00'058°S Juawidinbyg 7L
- Buyyooy uysjosjod
onsejdowiay |,
|BLIDIEIA]
- Buyjooyy uyajodjod

#@H+@
} (@+d+a) |(@I0 dNIION)
mqmmw_,wﬁ P _moﬂzww (0:0) [arvaoraauols| amiors | conmasmr | NORSRIMAV L gqya SHIOM 'ON
& % ANV QHIITdNOD| ATLNASHAd AITNAagHOs | 40 NOLLIIIDSId | WHLL
HOVNIVLIHY |OL 9ONVIVH TVLOL STVIMALVIA WO¥UA
LI TdNOD TM0OM
1 H D 1 q | a 0 dq v




(eavavese) :80j0N J8s
“W05'S1OBNUOIEIBE0JUII0P [fe-d 'suoliejoiA 1uBLAdos yodes o) "edinIeg Jo SULE ] GSIUBWINSOQ JORIUSD VIV 8L} LM e3UBpIosde uj pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue ‘A|uo 8sn auwj-8Uo 10} pasusdl| S| ‘ejesel
9 10} 10U S} 'GZ0Z/82/Z0 UO S2dX3 YDIUM LLpbbZHOLE"ON J8PIO JBPUN SZOZ/6Z/L0 UC 13 8200} 18 pRonpold Sem JuBLUNoOp S|lj| ‘S1aljuoly JO 8)nijsu] UEsLiWwY 8y jo SyIeWapel) aie S|uawnaog PeUoD Yiv,

pue ‘0607 Vv 8Ul ']V, .'SIo8lIyoly JO ejnipsu| ueoliay, ,'sjoaliyoly jO 8jnjijsu| uealaury ey, “paaiesel siyBY | ‘Z661 Pue €861 ‘8.6) '0.61'£96) ‘9961 'S961 ‘€961 @ WBLADOD 2661 — £0.9 JuswnooQ VIV

05 6’1 00°0 %00'001  [00°066°82 00'0 00'Z88'9 00'801°T¢C 00°066°8T - sBupa) eonsnody| 01

05'€69°C 00°0 %00'001  |00°0L8'ES 00°0 000 00'0L8°ES 00'0L8°€S |BLIRIEIA] - 9L, olwelan]  €0T

SI'IP0'E 00°1¥9 %96'86 00'€Z8°09 00'0 000 00'€Z8°09 00'¥9%°'19 10QeT - oI olueIan| 70T

00'S£€9 00'0 %00'001  [00°00L°9T1 00°0 000 00°00L9Z1 00°00L°9C1 [erRlell 10T
- [lemArq winsdAn

00'015°6 00'0 %00°00T  [00°00Z°061 000 00'T€ET 00°898°L81 00°00Z°061 10qeT) 001
- [TemA1q wnsd£n

00'00S 000 %00°001  [00°000°01 000 000 {00°000°01 00°000°01 [ELIJBJA] - SUIlURL] 66
[RI9IAL pawiiog pioD

007008 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°01 000 000 ﬁoo.cco.oﬂ 00'000°01 A0qe] - Surel 86
[BISJAL patlliog pjo)

00°0S 000 %00°00T  [00°000°1 000 00°0 00°000°1 000001 slepiung - sal[qQUISSSy L6
pieog wnsd£n

S1°L01 000 %00°001  [00°EFIT 000 00°0 00°€EP1'T 00'€P1°C JeLIDBIN 926
- SI9ANOT [[BA [BION

10201 000 %00001  [00°050°C {00°0 00°0 00°0S0°C 00'050°C 1oqe] $6
- SI2ANOT [[RM [BIOIN

|0€°8LE 000 %00°001  [00°99S°L 1000 00°0 00'998°L 00995°L juswdinbg ¥6
JUOIJOIO0)S WU Y

[o9°LLL'e 000 %00'001  [00°TSS'SL 000 000 00°78S'SL [o0°zSsSL JELIRJRIA] - £6
ruadp oy / areMpleH
Joo(] wnuwnyy

10718 00°0 %00°001  [00'820°T 000 000 00'820'1 [00'820°1 JelIRleIAl - 76
Suize|n) yuelsisay 19ing

0£'¥8 00'0 %00°00T ﬁco.wwo; 00°0 000 009891 00'989°1 1oqeT - 16
Suizen) Jue)sisay 19fng

0€'96%'1 |00°0 %00'001  |00'926°6T 00°0 000 00'926'6C 00'926'6C [ELIR)EN - SUIZE[D 06
100(] / JUOIJOIONS

§9°509 |00°0 %00°001 [00°€E11°TI 000 1007002 00°€16°11 00°€11°CI ToqeT - Suizejn 68
100(] / JUOILJI0)S

06'S1°T 00°0 %00°001 [00'816°CY 00°0 000 ﬁoo.wﬁo.mv 00°816°C [eLo)eIA - SuIuIel ] 88
Jug)sisay Jo[ng

SE'E6Y'S 000 %00'001  [00°298°601 000 00°0 00°'L98°601 00'£98°601 BRI - JUOIJAI0)S L3

@+a
) @+a+a (30 a NI .LON)
mqmwm@, i) _ﬁmﬁzmw (0:0) |avaoramiois| amiors | qonmdsmr |NOUVOLMAY | gnpya SUOM 'ON
% ANV QILITdNOD| ATLNASHAd JETNAEHDS | J0 NOLLJIIOSHA | WHLI
HOVNIVIFY |OL HONVIVE IVLOL STVRIALYIN WO
AHLHETdNOD 21d0M
1 H 5] 1 El | a ] g v




(egvavede) 1gejopN Jesn
‘Wod'sjor)UooRIEDICjUI00D |fBW-2 ‘suofiejolA JyBuAdoo podes o *8a108S JO SlIG | ¢SIUBWNA0Q JOBILOD Y BU) UjiM 8ouBpIoooe U} pash aq Ajuo Aew pue 'A|uo asn ewwij-auo Jo} pasuadl| s| ‘ejesal

L 10} 10U S| 'SZ0Z/B2/20 U0 S91|dXa YOIUM LLpbbEv0L Y ON JOPIO J9PUN SZOZ/GE/L0 U0 1T BZ:00°E) 18 PRONPOId SEM JUSWINOOP S|y L "SID9)IY2IY JO SINIISU| UEILBWY S ] JO SYIBWapEI] 918 SJUBWIND0Q JOBKUOD VIV,

pue ‘0607 iy 8U) ,'VIV. .'SI081IY0JY JO 2a|m|1su] Ueduawy, ,'S108)Uoly JO 3Jnsu| ueauawy au ), ‘paAeses s\UB |1y ‘2661 PUe €861 ‘8461 ‘04612961 '9961 ‘5961 '£96) ® JUBUAdOD "Z661 — £0.9 JuswnaoQ VIV

[ovoLe 00'0 %00°00T  [00°80%°L 000 000 00'80%'L lo0°80%°L ICESET IR
- mu_.~omwuuo< gu:o.b

l09zLy 00'6%€ %br'96  [00°ZSt'6 00'0 00'005°C 00'756'9 [00'108°6 foqe|  €Z1
- SOLIOSS202Y 210 ],

$8'861 00'0 %00'00T  [00°LL6'E 00'0 000 00°LL6'E l00°LL6%E [eLalRA - sprenp| 771
1210 [99)8 SSa[uIR)g

lov'6¢ 00'0 %00°001  [00°881°T 00'0 00'€92 00°$26 [00°881°1 JoqeT - spreap| [T
Risliileig) _ooww mwuﬁs_mww

|09'62€ 00'85€'6 %EE' Ty [00°T65°9 [00'0 000 00°26S'9 00°0S6'ST ety 0Z1
- suonnaed 9[qeradQ

|08 b1 00'F01°1 %0¥'cL  [007968°C 000 000 00'968°C 00'000'% loqeq] 611
- suoniued Enﬁomo

|oo00s 00'0 2%00'00T  [00'000°0T 000 000 00°000°01 00°000°01 aouemo[[y| 811
Buipur,] Aep TonU]

[069%C 00'0 %00'001  [00°'8E6'Y 00'0 100°0 00'8€6'Y 00°8€6'Y [eoje Al - susig| L1

{00°SL 000 %00°001  [00°00S°1 000 [00°S1S 00°'S86 00°005"1 10qeT - susig 911

losLST 000 200001  [00°0S1‘E 00°0 [00"050°1 00'001°Z 00°0S1°€E jeudeN -] ST
3uneo)) 100} 91010U0))

|o0'z9T 00'009 %EL'68 000¥T'S 000 100°008°1 00'0FL'E 00'0t8'S loqeT-[ 11
Suneo) 1004 91210U00)

|oo"00t 000 %00'001  [00°000°8 000 000 000008 00'000'8 S|eLIdJRAl - duhuied| €[]

GL'898°C 00'20¥ %0£'66  [00'SLE'LS 000 00°008°1 00°'SLS'SS 00°LLLLS loqe - dunuied| g1l

los 6T 000 %0000  [00°0S6'S 000 00°0 00°056'S 00'0S6'S [N
- .—o_mow ._oo_m BO.SGOU

looss 00'0 %00°001  [00°00T°T 000 000 00°001°1 00'001°T ToqeT 011
- I9[eag J00] 91210U0)

[00°508°T 000 %00°001  |00°001'9¢ 000 0070 00'001°9€ 00001°9¢ ety - 1edie)| 601

[o6zis 00'THL'T %I6'8L  [00°8SZ°01 000 000 00'8S2°01 00°000°€T loge -jadied| g0l

{o0'0T 000 %0000  [00°00% 00°0 000 {00°00% 00°00F [eLIBJEIA] - ased [AUIA|  LO]

[00'sT 00'0 %00001  [00°00S 00'0 00°S61 [00°S0€ 00°00S loqey - aseq [AULA| 901

loo'ses‘l 000 %00°001  |00°00L9E 000 000 loo'o0L'9g 00°00L°9¢ [
- SBUI[I9) [BO1SNOdY
._onm.._

@+
. @+a+a (330 a NI.LON)|
mqmmﬁ@_/ 0 Mm_ z”w_ (0+D) |HLVA OL dFUOLS agaolLs aorddd STHL zm%%wﬁw ANTVA IOM "ON
% ANV QIITTIN0D| ATINASTId JITNATHOS | J0 NOILIDMDOSAd | WAL
HOVNIVLIHY |OL ADNVIVE VIO STIEIVIN WOYA
LA TdNOD SI0M
1 H ) d El [ a ) l v




(eavaveds) :s8jopN Josf
"Wod'sjoeuoIBR@0JUIoP [[BW-2 'sUole{olA 1yBuAdos Lodal o) "aolAag JO SULIB | GSIUBLINOQ JOBILOD Y 8U) LM 20UBPIOOR U] pash 8q AU AeLu pue ‘AjUo esn eLul}-aL0 Jo) pasuad)| s ‘ajesal
8 10} 10U 5| ‘SZ0Z/BZIZ0 U SB11AXS UDIUM £/ pbbZbOLY ON JBPIO 18PUN SZOZ/EZ/L0 UO 13 BZ:00:E} 18 Peonpoid Sem Juswnoop S|y “SIoaialy J0 SJNISU| UESLIsLY 8 Jo SYIEWAPE] SiE S JUSWIN0Q JOBIUOD VIV,

pue ‘0607 yiy 8y} .'VIV. .'S10911y2ly Jo 8)N|isu| UBDUBWY, 'SIOR]ILOIY JO BINISU| UBduaWY BY L, ‘PaAIBsal SIYB IV ‘2661 PUB 86 ‘861 ‘0.61'2964 ‘9961 ‘G961 '€96L ® WBUAdOD "Z661 — £0.29 usIND0Q VIV

ST'8T8l 00°0 %00°001  [00°S9S°9€ 000 000 00'595°9¢ 00595°9¢ [erRley - wonnquusic|  Opl
epm Lnpoeg

0Z'809'1 00°95T %1766 00'+91°Z¢E 000 00°000°S 00'v91°LT 00024’ loqe] - uonnqinst)  6¢l
Ioem Lnroeg

00°588 000 %00'001  [00°00L°LT 000 {00°0 00°00L°L1 00°00L°LT [eLIeINl €T
- wonensuf Surquingg

059951 00°0 %00°001  [00°0EE° 1€ 000 {000 00'0€€"I € 00'0EE’1 € JoqeTq  LEl
- uonensuy Suiquind

09°607 000 %00'001  [00°Z61°88 000 {000 00'T61°88 0076188 [eLRIBAl - 9€]
- noissaxddng a1

00'26€°€ 000 %00°001  [00°0¥8°L9 1000 [00°91Z°1 00'%29°99 00°0¥8°L9 logeq  GEl
- noissarddng a1rg

0F'8L9 00'0 %00001  [00°89S €T {0070 000 00'89S°€1 00'89S°€1 sjepiuiqugl gl
udisaqg patasuiduyg
- uoissarddng a1

S9'8ET 000 %00°001  [00°ELLY 000 000 [00°€LLY 00°€LL'Y [eLRJeA - SRl €]
79 SIBJA] 100[, douByus

0006 000 %00°001  [00°008°T 00°0 000 [00°008"] 00°008°1 Joqe - sowely)  Zgl
29 SIEJA] J0O[] QouLnug

00°01 000 %00°001  |00°00C 000 000 |00°00¢ 00002 sfepiuqng - sawerj  [g]
29 SIEJA] JOO[] 2ouenuy

$8'99LC 000 %00°001  [00°LEE'SS 00'0 000 00°LEE'SS 00°LEE'SS [ELIDIBIA] - 8194207 OE]
[euuosIag Ain(g Aresl]

0S°2IT 000 900001  |00°0ST'Y 000 00'0ST'Y 000 [00°0SZ'Y 10qeT - SN0 6T1
[ouuosiag Aing AAedy

STTel 000 %00001  [00°S+9°T 000 000 00°S¥9°C [00°S¥9°T [BLIOIBIAL - sanjerdadg|  8TI
U01109)01J A11,]

STTE 00'0 %00'001  |00°S¥9°C 000 000 00'$¥9°C [00°5¥9°C 1oqe - sapjerddg|  Lz]
uo1)92)01g A11,]

GS'98Y 000 %0000  [00°TEL'6 000 000 00'1€EL6 [o0°TEL'6 [BLIIBA - 9Z1
suone)s uiduey) Jnpy|

oF'6S 000 %00°001  [00°881°1 000 00'881°1 00°0 00°881°[ LOULS By B A
suone)g Suiduey) npy

H+a)
i @+3+a@  |(390 aNIION)
mqmm_wﬁﬁ; - M_om_ zo_w (0:0) |aLvaoraadols| amiors | aorsdasL [NORYOLAV gqya SRIOM 'ON
% ANV QdLATdNOD| ATILNISHAd QaTINAgIHOS | J0 NOILJIEDSHd | WHLI
HOVNIV.IHY [OLdONVIVE TVLOL STYIIALYIN WO
AaLaTdNOD I0M
1 H ) E] q | a D g v




(egvaveat) :S8JoN 188
‘tweasjoeijucoeie@ojuloop |iew-o ‘sucjiejola JyBukdos podal o) ‘ealneg JO SWIa | 5SjUBLIND0(Q JOBIUCD Y|V 8L} Ui adueplodoe Ul pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue *Ajuo asn siuf}-auo 1o} pesued)| s| ‘ejesal

6 Joj Jou s| '§Z02/B/Z0 UO S81|dX8 UDIUM LLEprE0Ly ON J9pI0 Japun SZ0z/6e/L0 U0 13 82:00°€) 18 peonpoid sem Juswinoop sy L ‘sjs)iyoly Jo sjnljsu| UEOUBIWY 8U] JO SYIEWSPEY) 818 SjUSWNI0Q JOBJUOD YIV.
pue '0607 Y|V 83U} ,'VIV. .'SIO8HYDIY JO eInijisu] Ueolialuy, ,'sjosliUoly JO sjmijisu| ueauswy ey, ‘peasssel siyB |1 ‘2664 PUE €861 '8/6) '0/61'L96L ‘9961 ‘G961 '£96) @ WBLAdOD ‘Z661 — £0LO Juswndog Viv

[0S°€90°1 000 %00°001  [00°0LZ°1T 000 000 [oo'0LZ'1T 00'0LZ°1T [elRIRIAll  LST
- SI9)OH UM pai] sen

§T9¢T 00°0 %0000T  [00°STI"S 000 000 00°SZ1°S 00°STI°S loqeq) 961
- SI2JBOH] U] PAIL] SkD

|0S°L96 00'0 %00'00T  [00°0SE'61 000 000 00°0S€E61 00°0SE61 [BLIIBIA]l  SST
- S)9JU] 79 SN Y

|100°STL 00°0 %00°001  [00°00€¥1 00°0 000 00°00€¥1 00°00€}1 loqeql  $S1
- S)9[U] 7% S19[INQ 11V

ST'TI6 00'0 %00°001  [00°S¥T'81 000 000 00'S¥T'81 [00°SPT 81 [BIRIBA - SUB] DVAH| €51

|00°8LI 00°0 %00'001  [00°095°€E 00'0 000 00'095°€ [00°095°€ 10Qe] - sue DVAH| €SI

STILEY 00°0 %00'001  [00°STS'LS 00'0 {0070 00'STS'L8 [00°SzS°L8 [eLRIBIA - 181
s3uise) @ sjon DVAH

[05'166°T 000 %00°00T  [00°0€8°6€ 0070 [00°6£0°C 00'16L°LE [00°0€8°6€ loqer-1 081
sBwise) 7 sjonq DVAH

[os"LyE 00'0 %00'001  [00°056°9 000 [00°€9¢"1 00'L8S'S [00°056'9 [eLolRA - Suidid| 61
sen) [eigeN Ao

|j00'see 00°0 %00'001  [00°00L°9 00°0 00°0ZE'T 00'08€'S 00'00L%9 Joqe - Suidid] 8yl
sen) [eimeN Ao

00°0S€ 00°006'1 %S9'8L 00°000°L 00'0 00°000°L 000 00'006'8 logeTl  Lpl
- Surouejeq 29 Sunsnipy
SunsoL, OVAH

0S'LTI'Y 00°0 %00°001  [00°0SS°Z8 000 00'¥ES'9T 00'910°99 00'05S'T8 [BIOIBIN O]
- saanyxi] Suiquinjg

01°069 00°8¢8 %Pt 6 00°Z08ET 000 00'000C 00°Z08°TT 00°0£9%1 JoqeTl Sl
- saImx1 Suiquinig

00°0SL 000 %00'001  [00'000°ST 000 000 00°000°S1 00°000°ST [ELIBIN - Pl
SI)BAE] JOJE A\ Onsawiog

0s'Cl1 |00°0 %00°001  [00°0SZ°C 000 00°SSEl 00°S68 00°0ST°C loqeg-l gfl
S19)BOH I9)e M\ ON)SaWO(]

SL'E96'y |00°0 %00°001  [00°SLT 66 000 000 00°SLT 66 00°SLT 66 [eLIOJRN - 95eMag|  Zh1
Areyueg Ajnpoeq

00°€19'y 00°0 %00°001  [00°09Z°C6 000 00'9%0'F 0071288 00°092°26 10qe7] - 93eM3S 84
. Kmeyrueg Anjroeg

@+a
. @+3+@  |(3¥O ANIION)
mqmmw_rw_ﬂ Jan M.umm ZWW_ (O+D) |ALVdA 0L aTd0Ls aLaolLs aorddad STHL ZMW_%WMHMM< HATVA SROM "ON
% NV QHLITdNOD| ATLNASHAd JdTNAgHOS | 40 NOILJIUDSHA | IWHLI
HOVNIVLIY |OLHONVIVE TVIOL STYRMALVIA WOHd
QHLATdANOD SRIOM
1 H D 4 el | a 9] g v




(egvavege)

:sejON J8sf)
‘Wwodsjorucoe|e@ojujoop jiew-a ‘suoljelolA JyBuAdoo podel o) "80IAISS JO SWHB | 4SJUBLLNI0Q JOBAUOD YiY BU) Ul 8OUBPIOIDER U] pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue ‘A|uo asn sLUjl-aLo Joj pasued|| S| ‘a[esal

ol Joj jou S| '§Z0Z/82/20 U0 saijdxe Yojum L/ ykFZF0L{ ON J8PI0 19pUN GZ0Z/6Z/L0 U0 13 §Z:00:E) 1B Peonpold SEM JUSWINIOP S|U] "SIo8)YdIy JO SINIISU| UBSHaWY U1 JO SYIBWSPE) ale SJUsinood JORsucD ViV,
pue ‘0607 VIV 3U) VIV, .'8193}|yo1y jo enipsu| uedpswy, ,'S109)jyaIy JO 8jnHjsu| uedlswy 8y ], ‘paaIasal siuBu (I ‘Z66) PUB £861 ‘8461 '0.6L'L961 ‘9961 'S961 '£96) @ 1UBUAdOD ‘Z6BL ~ €049 JusWNDOQ VIV
T1ITT6'l {000 %00°001 |6 TP 8E 000 000 6€'TPP'8E 6£'ThP' 8¢ £# 0D LLI
85°00T'8 {000 %00'001  [69'110°+91 000 000 69' 110991 69'110%91 0D 9L1
LELOT'E “[oo0 %00'001 [0V LPT'HY 000 00°0 b LFTH9 0F LET'P9 I#0D SLI1
100058 {000 %00'001  [00°000°LT 00'0 000 00'000°LT 00°000°L1 [EMIBJA] - WLIB]Y a1l pLI
[00°0ST°T {000 %00°001  [00°000°€T 00°0 00CI1°C 00'888°0C 00°000°€T J0QETT - UL 311, €LT
[o0"008°1 loo0 %00°001  |00'000°0¢ 000 000 00°000°0¢ 00°000°0€ [elIdJe A - Ll
SOO1AR(T JINOIID) YOURKg
|00°0sZ'E 1000 %00°00T  [00°000°59 000 00'$09°T 00'S6£79 00°000°59 JoqeT - ILT
S20TAD(] JINOIID) oueIg
|00°001%9 100°0 2%00°001  [00°000°CZ1 00°0 00°0 00'000°ZC1 00°000°CZ1 JelIveAl 0Ll
- 10paay / sjoued
loo0S1'Z 000 %00'001  [00°000°¢H 000 000 00°000°¢t 00°000°€¥ 10qe] - 13pag,] / sjpukd 691
loo'008't 000 %00°00T  [00°000°9¢ 000 00°0 00'000°9€ 00°000°9€ [eLIjRIA 891
- 190 [EOIUBLOIJA]
los LE9%1 00°0 2%00°001  [00°0SL'ZE 000 00'TEL'T 00'810°1€ 00'0SL°TE Joqe] L91
- 19MO [EOIURLIIA
[00°0SS"T 1 000 %00'00T  [00'000°T€Z 000 000 00'000°1€T 00°000°1€2 [erIR)eA - XL JY3T] 991
[00°00€'y 000 %00°00T  [00°000°98 000 00°068°T1 00°0T1°EL 00°000°98 10qBT - 9IMXI] IYBI] €91
[00°0SZ'T 000 %00°001  [00°000°ST 000 00°0 00°000°SZ 00'000°ST Joqe] 91
- Tonuo) Sunysry
loz0s0'z 100966°¢€ %C1'16 00°+00°TH 000 0070 00'+00°1¥ 00°000°SY Joqer] £91
- [onuo)) Sunydiy
00°SLE 00°0 %00'001  [00°005°L 000 |100°0 0000S°L 00°00$°L [CREH A 791
- UONOJOUIa(J [891N09H
|00°0SL 1000 2%00'00T  [00°000°ST 000 10070 00'000°S T 00'000°ST Joqe] 191
- uonojowa(J [eo1og
[00°0SL'T 000 %00'001  |00°000°S€E 000 {0070 00'000°S€ 00°000°S€ uoneziIqo [8o1I93[df 091
los°LLT 11 0070 %00'001  [00°085°S2T 00'0 000 00°05$°SZT 00°0S5°$2¢ [eLRleN| 661
- juowdibyg DVAH
JoopinQ padesyoed
06228 1000 %00°001  [00°05F°91 000 000 00'0S+91 00°0S¥°91 Joqe] 8¢S1
- Juawdimby DVAH
loopinQ paSexoed
@+
) d+d+a (730 a NI LON)
m,_mw%@, i %uzob (0+0) |dLvaolLadyols| amIOLS | dOrMEd SIHL zmm%wmﬂ_z ANTVA SROM ‘ON
% ANV d4LATdNOD| ATLNASHId AadTNAaHds | J0 NOILATIDSHA | WHLI
HOVNIVLIAY |OLdDNVIVd IVIOL STVRIALYIA WOHd
dALATdNOD HOM
I H D d H | a %) g v




(cavaveag)

:$8JON Josf)

'Wod'sjoBuCIER D CjUDOP ||BW-2 ‘suoeolA JyBiAdos podal 0] "eoluag Jo SWIR | gSIuBWINNO(] JOBILOD VIV L) Uit 90UBDICODE U| pasn aq A|uo ABLU pue *Auo 8sn 8Luj)-8uo Joj pasued)| s| ‘ajesal

L 10} 10U ] ‘GZ0Z/82/20 U0 S211dX8 YoIUM L2 FFEZy0LE ON J8PIO 48puUn SZ0Z/62/10 U0 1T 8Z:00:€L JE paonpoid Sem Juswnoop sit] ‘Sjos)yoly JO 8INjjsu] UBSUSWY 8y | JO SYIBLISPEI] 918 ,S]USWN20(] 19B1UOD VIV,
pue ‘0607 Vi 8Ul.'VIV. .'SI02[Yaly JO SIN)|isu| UEDLAWY, ,'SI081IY0IY JO SJN)jIsu| uBduaWY 81, "peaIssal siyBl || ‘2664 PUB €861 ‘8261 '0261'2961 ‘9961 ‘S961 ‘€961 @ UBUAdOD Z661 — £0.LO JuswNooQ ViV

OR'ELI'0TES 00°'8SE'SPS %LT'66 61'LLY'E07'9% 00'0% 1L°P9€'801$ 8P TI1°S60°0% 6I'SER'BPT 0% . IvLOL anvuo|
6T L2 ] 000 %00°001 |IL€PS9T 000 107969 0062561 ILEhS9oz vE00|  SLI
E+a)
B} (A+a+a (290 d NI LON)|

mqmm_wﬁw b Mm_zmm (0:0) |dLvaoLamyols| aaols | donydad STHL zm%%wmwﬁz ANTVA SHOM "ON

o vl % |anv aaratawon| ATiNasmig e ATINAaaHos | 40 NOLLAINOSHEd | WaLl

TVLIOL STVINELVIN
QALATINOD SRIOM
1 H B) d q | a 9] g v




- 5465 Hwy 169 North
@ Plymouth, MN 55442
p— N
Corporation 763-553-0494 Fax

Trusted Commercial & Industrial 5
General Contractor ConstructionResults.com.

RECEIPT AND WAIVER OF MECHANIC’S LIEN RIGHTS

The undersigned will acknowledge, upon receiving the sum of $ 102,946.47 from City of Spring Lake Park
1) X as partial payment Invoice for labor, skill and material furnished; or

2) as full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished to
the following described real property: (legal description, street address or project name)

Spring Lake Park City Hall
1301 81°% Avenue Northeast. Spring Lake Park. MN 55432
CRC PROJECT #7088-12

And for value received hereby waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to file or record mechanic’s liens
against said real property for labor, skill or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if
line 1 above is indicated). The undersigned affirms that all material furnished by the undersigned has been
paid for, and all subcontractors employed by the undersigned have been paid in full, EXCEPT:

The individual executing this Receipt and Waiver on behalf of the undersigned individually represents and certifies
that he or she has authority to execute this Receipt and Waiver on behalf of the undersigned and further represents
and certifies that previous payments to the undersigned were and this payment will be used to satisfy all payments
due the undersigned’s subcontractors, sub-subcontractors, suppliers and material persons, and agrees that he or she
will personally and on behalf of the undersigned entity indemnify, defend and hold City of Spring Lake Park, 1301
81t Ave NE, Spring Lake Park, MN 55432, harmless from all costs, including attorneys’ fees due to the breach of
this certification.

THIS WAIVER IS INVALID UNTIL CHECKS CLEAR ALL BANKS.
The effective date of this Receipt, Waiver and Indemnity is the 7th day of January, 2025

Note: If this instrument if executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by
a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

Sworn to and subscribed before me Construction Results Corporation (Company Name)
- f Z
is 29th . ;% g ;%i-—"‘"‘ (Signature)

<=
Mike Luurtsema (Name)

President (Title)

CINDY LADYKA
2 NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA




	193806049 REQ12.pdf
	REQ12


