() stantec Transmittal

Stantec Architecture Inc.
733 Marquette Avenue Suite 1000, Minneapolis MN 55402-2309
Phone: (612) 712-2000

To: Dan Buchholtz From: Bruce Paulson

Company: City of Spring Lake Park O For Your Information

Address: 1301 81st Avenue NE v For Your Approval
Spring Lake Park, MN 55432 Z For Your Review
Phone: (763) 792-7211 0 As Requested
Date: June 27, 2024
File: 193806049
Delivery: Email
Reference: Spring Lake Park City Hall Renovation/Expansion Application and Certificate for
Payment
Attachment:
Copies Doc Date Pages | Description
1 6/28/2023 12 Application and Certificate for Payment No. 5
Hi Dan,

Please have the attached copy signed and then it can be scanned and emailed to Heather Clay
at heather.clay@constructionresults.com and to me. Thank you.

Respectfully yours,

Stantec Architecture Inc.

b £ Luller

Bruce P. Paulson

Senior Project Manager/Architect
Phone: (612) 712-2108

Cell: (651) 492-9089
Bruce.Paulson@stantec.com

c. File

pb \\Ws0291-ppfss01\shared_projects\193806049\communications\correspondence\buchholtz_bpp*payapp5 trn_20240627.docx


mailto:heather.clay@constructionresults.com

Project:  Spri

ng Lake Park City Hall Renovation/Expansion Date: June 27, 2024

() stantec [For period:

6/1/2024 to 6/30/2024 Request No

5

Contractor: Construction Results Corp., 5465 Hwy 169 North, Plymouth, MN 55442
CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
SPRING LAKE PARK CITY HALL RENOVATION/EXPANSION PROJECT
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK
SPRING LAKE PARK, MINNESOTA
STANTEC FILE NO. 19386049
SUMMARY

1  Original Contract Amount $ 5,955,690.00
2  Change Order - Addition $ 64,147.40
3  Change Order - Deduction $ 0.00
4  Revised Contract Amount $ 6,019,837.40
5  Value Completed to Date $ 3,983,623.40
6  Material on Hand $ 0.00
7 Amount Earned $ 3,983,623.40
8 Less Retainage 5% $ 199,181.17
9  Subtotal $ 3,784,442.23
10 Less Amount Paid Previously $ 3,123,308.73
11  Liquidated damages - $ 0.00
12 AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST FOR PAYMENT NO. 5 $ 661,133.50

Recommended for Approval by:

STANTEC ARCHITECTURE INC.

See attached for signature

Approved by Contractor: Approved by Owner:

CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

See attached for signature

Specified Contract Co

mpletion Date: Date:
June 27, 2025

193806049 REQ1.xlsm




. (apvaveac)

:s8)ON Josq

“LL00"S|ORIUCIEI@OJUIN0P [IBU-S "SLONEIOIA 1YBIAd0 Hodel 0} *B0IAIeg JO SILIB] cSIUBLLIND0Q 19B11UOD VIV 8U) it SoUBpIOOoE U| pasn 8q Aluo Aew pue 'AJUO 8Sn alUf}-8uo Joj pasuel| S|

L *g[esal Jo} 10U §| *FZ0Z/01/80 U0 sauidxe UIJUM L LbybZh0L b ON 18I0 J3pUn $Z0Z/LZ/90 U0 13 £2:10:91 18 Peonpoid Sem Juawnaop sIYL "s1os)iLjoly Jo s)n)jsu| UBOLIaWY 8y] Jo SYIBLIGPEY) die SJUBLWNJ0Q 0RI0D
VIV. pue ‘0607 Y|y 83U} VIV, .'SIO8UdIY O 8Injijsu] UBDUSLLY, ,'SI199)jyoly JO 8Inlijsu| ueolieluy 8y 1, "paniasel s|yBY |l ‘2661 PUB £861 ‘861 ‘1/6} ‘696 '€961 ‘€561 @ WBUAdOD "Z66L — 2049 WusWwN0g VIV

30 s)y3u Aue 0y sa1pnford nopia aie Juawded Jo souridasor pue juswked ‘aduenss] ‘ufRIal] patued
Jojoenue)) ot 0) Ajuo ojqeAed st QATILLYED INNOWY 2UL "o[qenodau jou st ojeoljiia) sNjL

¥20c ‘Lgdunr Akd

(‘payfijia2 pinown iy} IfHa uLiofited o} PaSUbYD 2 JDY) 123YS HOYDRUYUOD dlf} 1o pup uoyvayddy

"JORIIU0Y) SIY) I3PUN I0JOLNUOY) 10 JUMQ ) [op1p1°p0% 1pIQ asuey) Aq SHONVHD LAN
00°0% OF L1798 STV.LOL
0008 OF L1798 oA sy paaoxdde [ejo ]
Nr Ag [00'0% 00'0% 1aum() Aq syjuow snoiaaxd ur paaoidde saBueyo [#10]
\/A@@Qﬁv@) \33\& +LO3LIHOYY | SNOLLONAdHd SNOILIAAV AMVWINNS 30 HONVHD,
L1'SGE'SETTS (9 dury ssa| ¢ oulg)

siy) 1o sanSy v jopuy ‘payddn punown ayy woif saffip payiieo punown fi uoypundxa yovi1y)
0S'€€1°1998 pmm———— s s  — G — — e gqdiey3d INNOWY

'QAIAILIED INNOWY 21 Jo jusuiked o) papnuo
S1 10JOB1UOD) OLf) PUB ‘SJUSWINIO( JOBHUOL) AU} YA 20UBPIOIOR U ST JIOA 9y} Jo Ayjenb
oy} ‘pajeaipur se passaidoid sey JI0A\ Y} JOI[2q puB uoHBWLIONUT ‘OFpajAouy S10)IYoIY
0] say11a2 JoaNYory ayy ‘voneoijdde siy Sursndwios

A9YNIVLIY ONIGNTONI 'HSINI4 OL FONVIVE '6
s g g NGWAYA INSHEND 8

[0s’€€T17 1998

/— ' '

(oyeoy 119D sopad woyy g aury)
et INSWAYA HO4 $3LVOIHILYED SNOIAIYd S8371°L
(w10, § sury ssa]  aulg)

" JOVYNIVLIY SS37 AINUVI TVLOL 9

£L'80€°€CI €S

€T THY'PRLES

e 0z”1¢ Arenuep  :sandxa uoissiuwo) AW

L1202 "}€ "uer S8 exApe1 Apur) :01gngd KwjoN
BJ0SBUUIA J

aiand AIejoN SN o kep 228 supy ow

WHAQVT AQNI 210J2Q 0} UIOMS pue paquosqng

T T ¥
W urdauuay :jo Luno)

BJOSAUUIIA] :JO 218I§

N

s (0L JO ] UUINOD UL [EO], 10 G -+ BS SauLT) dBeuigiay 210
(£0LD uo J uwinjo))

[BLIDIEIA PAIOIS IO % 0 °q
(£0LD uo g + q vun[o))
Jiop paserdwon jo % 00°S e
FOVYNIVLIY 'S

" (g0LD uo D uwNjoD) 31ya 0L AIHOLS *? A3L31dINOD TVLOL ¥

L1'181°6618

00'08

LI'181°661S

0FEToE86€s

+20T ‘gz sunf :ae( ——N Ag

g &.@.—oﬁ_hzoo

*NP MOU ST UTIAY UAOYS Juswifed Jualing Jey) pu¥ “1oumQ oY) woxpaaraoal suswiled
pur panssi o1am justuked 10J sajeo1j1110)) snoraard yorym 10J Y10 10 Jojoenuo) ay) £q
pred uooq SABY SHUNOWE [[E ey} ‘SHUBLUNIO JOBHUCD 2} YIM 30URPIodde Ul paja|dwiod
u2aq sey juowkey 1oy uoneolddy siy) Aq paisA0d NIOA\ SY) JOI[dq pue UOHEULIOJu]
2Fpormotn| §,10}0BIU0) A JO 1S3Q Ay} O} JBY) SAYNISd JojornUO) pauisiopun L

0V LEB610°08
OV LPTH9$
00'069556'5$

e ——————"" (7 7 1 9u7) 31va 0L WNS LOVYLINOD '€
s ——————————————— g oo JoNvHa 18 20NVH9 13N 7
" WNS LOVYLNOD TYNIOO '}

"payorE S J2al§ UOHENUNUOY) ‘g €0LD Jawnooqg Viv
‘JOBHUOY) AT YHAL UOTIO3ULOD Ul ‘A0[aq umoys se ‘Juawiked Jog spew st uoneorjddy

LINIWAVd ¥04 NOILYIITddV S.HOLIOVHLNOD

[TTTTTIT T e eeTey

[] ¥3H10
J:amai . £6909 11 ‘08roID TrbSS NI “yinowikjg

. / /880L :SON 1J3r0ud 1 19ua)) suonddfjo) 861 +LIALIHOYY YMON 691 AMH s9ps ‘HOLOVYLNOD
D ‘HOLOVHLINOD #20T ‘10 Aeniqag 131yd LOVHLINOD *ouj §901AJ2S Sunjnsuo)) d3Jue)g YIA diop) §)|nsay uoHONIISUO) NO¥4
[ :1o3UHOYY uoponsueD (eI Y04 LOVHINOD TEPSS NIN “jaed 93je Supidg

. 1SBOYION ONUSAY IS[8 [0E] TEPSS NIAL “jted axe] Sundg

[]-43INMO ¥20z O£ 2unf QL AORId uoisuedxs - UOHEAOUSY JSBALION 2NUGAY IS8 T0E]
-0} uopnqiisia §00 ON NOILYOITddY I1eH A1) yied e Sundg-ggoL  tLOArO¥Ud sieg oye Supdg jo &1 *HINMO 0L

Jusifed J1oj ayeayian pue uopealjddy

2661 - 2019 uawn20@ V7TV




Vwvaes "Woa"sjoRIjUCIRIETIOjUIOP |IELW-8 ‘SuofiejolA JyBuAdoo Hodal o) "eoiAleg JO SWIB| S|UBWINDOQ 19BIUOD VIV 94 YiIM 85UBpIodoR U] pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue ‘AjLo 8sn el-suo Joj ﬂmmcmw_w%{m.__wwh
—. lojjou s| ‘pZ0z/01/80 U0 mm.__n_xw Yolum L2 bPe0 Ly ON J8pIQ 18pun 202/ 2/90 o 13 02:00:9l 1e U@O_..GO._Q SEM JUSWINDOP SjY ] "S|oalydly Jo alnjiisu| uedjialy ay] Jo siyieWlapel) ale sjusuinoog Joejuod iy,
pue ‘0807 VIV 8L} ,'VIVa .'S198]|421Y JO Binjisu| Uedjiawy, ,'SIoalIU0IY JO SINSU| UeaaWY By |, ‘PanIasel sIYBU (I ‘2661 PUB €861 826} ‘0/61'L96L 996} ‘G961 ‘€961 @ UBPADOD 266 — £0.D JuBWINOOQ VIV
05'66C [00°09Z°1 %C9'C8 00'066'S 000 {000 00'066'S [00°0SZ'L - 01921014 180 [44
SI'sss 00'600°C %89't8 00°€01°TI 00°0 100°€00°1 00'001°0T [o0'ZIT'El 10QeT - U0102]01 1SN 1
00°0 00°S6€’T %000 00°0 000 000 000 [00°S6€"] S[eLIdJRN - Suidedspuer] 0¢
|00°0 00'18+°C %00'0 00°0 000 000 000 [00°18b'C loqe] - suideospue] 61
{0070 00'SLE'] %000 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°SLE'S S[eLIje N 81
- BurAeq snounwinig
|00°0 00'000°1 1 %000 000 00°0 000 00'0 00'000°1 1 Joqe] Ll
- BuiAeg snounun)ig
08'CIS 000 %00'001  [00'9ST°01 00°0 00°0 00'9SZ°01 0095701 yuswdmbgg - YIomyjieq 91
000 00°000°C %00°0 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°000°C suipeln Sl
Jeur] - yromuyeg
00'059 000 %00°001  [00°000°€T 000 00°009°T 00°00%°11 00°000°¢T ~JuIpeIn aseq 1!
91282183y - ylomyues
00008 00'0 %00'001  [00°000°91 000 {000 00°000°91 00°000°91 UOTIBABOXH - YIOMIJ}IEH £l
00°008 00'0 %00°00T  |00°000°91 [oo'0 00'0 00°000°0T 00°000°91 uonijouwe( g 4!
00°'00¥ 00°0 %00°001  [00°000'8 000 00°0 00°000°'8 00°000°8 sune)s / AoAIng ajig 11
S6'819°1 00'1L1°E %8016 00'6LETE 00'0 00'9SZ°1 00°€T11€ 00'0SS°S€E Juswidinby 01
0S'8LE 00°0€¥'C %0L'SL 00°0LS"L 000 00°0SZ°1 00°02€'9 [00°000°01 dn ueg[) 6
|erouan) /du uesp) ang
0’ 10L'T 00°TL6'01 %C1'E8  [00°820'%S 000 00'6ST'F [00°69L 6% |00°000°59 §a|qeansuoy) 8
S8'TIO'II 00'EPL'LL %C6'vL  |00°LST'TET 000 00'S68°6¢ 00'79€'T61 [00°000°01€ suoljpuoy) [edual) L
00°00€°T 00°0 %00°001  00°000°9T 00°0 000 00'000°92 00'000°9Z dn 118 109l014 9
00°0SL 000 %00'001  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°S1 00°000°CT Ral2itve] S
05299 00'0SL'T %¢EL 88 00'0ST'ET 000 00'STL 00'$TS'CT 00°000°S1 9100014 14
00°0SZ'y 00°0 %00'001  [00°000°S8 00°0 000 00°000°S8 00°000°S8 20UBINSU] 79 SpUoy ¢
{0070 00°000°0€ %000 000 00°0 000 00°0 00°000°0€ uoneZijiqowa(g (4
[00°006'9 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°8¢1 000 000 00'000'8¢€1 00'000°8€1 UONBZI[IqON !
E+a@
(d+3+a@  |(3Y0 ANILON)
mqmm_m%w ) mw_ hw (0+0) |arvaoramiors| amiols | aonmdsmL [ NORSIEMY ] anva SRIOM 'ON
AOVNIVLTY |OL AONVIVE % ANV QdL3TdNOD| ATLNHASHYUd NOWA g9 TNAIHOS | 40 NOILJIMDSHA | WHLI
TVLOL STVIIILVYIN
A4dLETdNOD TIOM
I H D d q | a D d v
880L# ‘0N LO3r0ud S,193LIHOYY ‘Ajdde Lewr sty aul] J0f 98BUIRIAT A[QRIIEA 1AM SJORIIOD UO | UWN|O)) 981
vZ0z "0g dunf ‘01 aoRad ‘payoryje SI uoneolIIRd paudis s1030enuo) uluieuod
$707 ‘8z aunf :31Va NOILYOIddY ‘uonIpy 19SIAPY Se JoSeuey uononnsuo)) ‘Juatike  Joj ajeannia) pue uonesijddy
S00 ‘ON NOLLYDITddY ‘wiTELD 10 yuduiked 10§ uoneoynIa) pue uoleolddy ‘@zoLo wawnooq VIV

}98YS Uonenuiuoy




(vvvavede) LU0Y'SjoRAUOSBIED)OJU|OOP [IBW-8 ‘suojie|oja JYBLAdes Hodel o] edlales Jo Siia] gSlusinaeq 19BHUOD ViV 8L} YiM 30UBPI0ODR U} pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue 'Ajuo asn ay-auo o} uamc“”%mﬁmﬂwwb

[4 10} 30U S| 'FZ0Z/01/80 UO SBNAXD YAIUM LLPPZb0LY ON 18pI0 J8pun FZ0Z/12/30 U0 13 0Z:00:91 18 paonpold sem JUsWnaop sjy L "sios)iydly Jo aInjijsu] UBoUsWY 3y | Jo s)iewapel) ale sjuswnoocg 19BIU0D Yy,

pue '0b07 V|V U} ' ViV, .'S199)14asy JO a)njiisu] ueoually, 'sjoa)iyoly JO anyisu| ueapally au |, "paniasal syBl iy ‘2661 Pue €861 '8.61 ‘0/61'2961 ‘9961 'G96) '£96) ® WBuAdOD 'Z661 — €049 WuswWnooq ViY

08'¥9% 000 %00°001  [00°96Z°6 [oo0 00°0 00'96Z°6 00'962°6 - 9J210U0)) JSEOAIJ 2100 [
MO[[OH / [RIN)2)IYOIY

0€°060°T 000 %00°001  |00'908°1¥ {0070 00'0 00'908'T¥ 00°908'T# [CEEET] LE
= 9J210U0)) JsedAId 210D
MOJ[OH] / [RANI0IYOIY

0€'1LS'l {0070 %00°001  [00°9TH' 1€ 000 000 009Z¢'1 € 0092k’ 1€ Toqer] 9¢
- 91210U0)) 15831 ] 910D
MO[[OH / [eI)0) 1Ty

00'61S 000 %00'001  [00°08€°01 00'0 00°0 00°08£°01 [o0"08€"01 ‘Funssuigug ¢
& opouoon 1sed21d AI0D)
MO[[OH / [eIoa)IoIy

0L'8S¥ 000 %00'001  [00'¥L1%6 00'0 000 00'7L1'6 00'¥L16 [eLIRJeN - €
JUSUIADIOJUIDY 212I0U0)D)

00°0ST 000 %00°001  [00°000°¢ 00°0 000 [00"000°€ 00'000°€ loqeT - €€
u_._oEuu.MOm:_u.m uuw._uﬂcu

00°099°C 000 %00'001  [00°00Z°€S 000 000 00'00Z°€S 00°002°€S [BLIBJRIA - 91210U0D) 43
JoLju] soe|d ul jse)

00518 0070 %00'001  |00°00£°96 000 000 00°00£°96 00'00€96 10qe] - 2)R1U0) 1€
JoLsyuf a0e[q Ul 1)

00°'SZ1 0070 %00'001  [00°00S°T {0070 00'0 00°00S°T 00'005°C UONEZI[IOJA] - J210U0D) 0¢
JOLIJU] 90B[J Ul IS8

SL'E8T 00'SZE'1 %0S'€L  [00°SLY°E {0070 00°0 00°SL9'E 00°000°S [eLIBJRA - 91210100 6T
JOLIQ)XE 298] J Ul IS8

$$'T0S 00°6¥6'1 %9L'€8  [00'1S0°01 00°0 00'0 00'1S0°0T 00°000°CT 10qQeT - 9)210U0)) 8¢
JOTI9)XH 0B[{ Ul Ise)

SS'LTI 00'0 %00°001 [00°1SS°T 000 00°15S°C 000 00°18S°C [ELIRIBA] - JO)ND LT
29 QInD 208 ul 158D

00'0ST 000 %00°001  [00°000°S 000 00'000°S 000 00°000°S 10qe - R0 9T
% qIny) 2oe|J Ul ise)

[00°S6 00009 %00'9L  [00'006°T 00'0 000 00006'1 00°005'C juatudinby - uonijowa ST

{00°SS 00'00¥ %EE'EL  [00°001°1 00'0 000 00°001°1 [00°005°1 JeLIAJEJA - UOHI[OWa(] vT

S6'001°9 00' 1861 %9068  [00°610°TZ] 000 000 00'610°TT1 [oo"000°LET 10qe - uonijowa( %4
[BLIRIBIA

"+
- @+9+aq) (4 MO a NI .LON)
mqmﬁw_,_mﬁ/ . _mw_ zmm (0:0) |dLvaolamiols| a@wols | QONNEd SIHL zmwﬁ%\ofﬁw ANTVA oM ‘ON
% ANV 4LTTINOD| ATLNASTA aaINAgHOS | J0 NOLLAIMOSHA | IWHLI
HOVNIVLAY |OL 9ONVIVE LT STVTMSIVIN WO
AALATINOD SRIOM
I H D d q | a 2 g v




Ad.({Q{mmmv .Eou.w._um.:_._OUm_m@o_EQoU |lew-a .mco__m_o.; Em_.__»n_.uu tDn_m._ 0] "8dIAIBg JO slay am.r_m:._:ooﬂ 10BIUOD V|V Bl UliM adueplodde Ul pasn aq _.n_:o Aew pue _>_.._0 asn swn-auo 10} bww:m”“ﬁ_.am.u_mwmwm—..__
ﬂ 10} jou s| {NON..G L/80 uo mm.__axw Y2IUM 22 vPPEROLF ON 18pI0 18pun ¢Z02/12/30 U0 13 02:00:9) 18 Uwo:ﬂnzn_ SEM JUBWINOOP sjU | "s10aIUdly JO alnjisu] ueduawly ayj jo S)JELWBpE]] 8l SjUSWNI0g JOEHUOD «._(.
pue ‘0607 yIY 8U1 .'VIV. .'SI98)1yoIy JO a)n)iisu| Ueousiuy, ,'S|o8)yly JO ainjisu) UBaLewy Y|, ‘paAtesal sIUBU |IY ‘2661 PUe €861 ‘8261 '0/61'£96) ‘0961 'S96L '€961 @ WBUAdOD Z661 — £0.LO uswnooq Vv
00'0 [00°000°0 %000 000 000 [00°0 000 00°000°0F - Anuadie)) ysiury 43
S0'T0v [00"zoL %L6'16 |00 1#0°8 000 00°2S0°T 00'686'9 00°EPL'8 TRLIDIRIA S
- Ayuadie) gsnoy
$6'628'C 00108 %80°L8 0066595 0070 00°695°¢ 00'0£0°'€S 00°000°59 Joqe] £
- Anuadie) ysnoy
00'0 00°69%'1C %000 000 000 000 000 00'69%°1T [BLIDIRIA - 8
waysAg Juipaenn ysay
\ mﬁo_umo_h—mm— ﬂEoE
000 00°000°S %000 000 00'0 000 000 00°000°S ToqeT - 1$
waysAg Surpienn) Ysap
\ wso:moﬂsmm EHDE
[00'6L 00'0 2600001  [00°08S°1 00'0 00'0 000851 00'085°1 LEETVIETq| 0¢
- [99)§ [eamonuyg
S0'9L8'T 00'6S1°ST %TT 1L 00'1Z5°LE 000 006951 00'7S6'S1 00'089°CS JerleA 34
- S[RJOJAl STIOQUB[[ISIA
looo 00°000F%1 %00°0 00'0 000 000 00'0 [00°000"%1 JoqeT] 8p
- S[RJOJA] SNOJUE[[RISIN
00'8¢8'C 00'0 %00'001  [00'09L°9S 00'0 000 00'09.96 00°09.L°9S [CEET Lt
- [0918 [BINjONNS
00'056 00'0 %0000  [00°000°61 000 00°S02°C 00'S6L'91 00700061 1oqe] - [09)§ [eIjonIg 9%
00'bH1 00'0 %00001  [00°088°C 00°0 00'0 00'088°C 00°088°C S[ENIqng / guifielag 37
- ]29)S [elmonns
§9'629 00'0 %00001  [00°€1S°TI 000 00898 00'SH9'T1 00'€1STI Tuawdinby - ATUOSEIN vp
08'SPS°L 000 %00°00T  [00°916°0S1 00°0 00'202°ST 00'VIL'STI 00916051 [ELIDIBA] - ATUOSEIA] £
06'SL6'TI 00'78€'8T %1468  [00'815°6ET 000 00'956"8 00'295'0£2 00°006°L9T oqe] - Aluosey 22
00'SZ6 [00°0 %00°001  |00°005°81 00'0 000 00005 81 000081 UOHBZI[IGOIAl - AIUOSBIN b
05'65T loo'o 9600°001  [00'061°S 000 00'0 100°061°S 00'061°S gupjjne) o¥
- 2)2.10U0) isedald 210D
MO]|OH / |BINJO2)IY2TY
01'SPL'E 000 %00°001  [00'206'PL 000 000 00206 VL 00°206'PL U01109. 6€
- 9121210 1581 10D
MO[[OF] / [BIN)OAIYOIY
SO1SIZ0]
@E+a)
i A+g+a) (YO a NI LON)
mqmmwm%_\, a0 _ﬁmm zww_ (0:0) |aivaoramiors| aawols | aorydd SIHL ﬁ%%wﬁm% ANTVA SMOM "ON
% ANV A4LTTdNOD| ATINASTE I TNAIHOS | 40 NOLLJTIOSHd | IWHLI
ADVNIVLITY |OL AONVIVE IVIOL ST RIEIYAN WO¥
LI TdNOD SIOM
1 H D Ei q | a 2 l v




(vvvavede)

:88JON Josn
*WOoo'SjoRIUODRIEDOJUIOP |[BW-2 'sSUole|0IA JYBUAdoo Hodel 0] "80IAI8S JO SWLIB| LSIUBWUNTOQ JORIUOD VIV U} UMM 82UBPIODIE Ul pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue "Ajuo asn auwi-auo 10j pasued)| S| ‘sjesel

v 10§ 10U S1 "pZ0Z/01/80 UO S34[0X0 YOIUM £LFFYZF0LY'ON J8PID JBPUN $Z02/12/90 UO 13 02:00:9} 18 PeONpoId SEM JUSIINI0P S|y L *S99)14oJY JO B)NIISU| Ueoually Bl JO SYIEUIBPEI) 818 ,SUBUINI0G 1IBIUOD VIV,
pue ‘0607 Viy 84}, 'VIV. .'SI981[4y21y JO AjNIfisu] UBdUBWIY, ,'SIO3LIYDLY JO SINIIISU| ueouaWY UL, "PanIasal s1YBy I ‘Z65) PU £861 '8.61 0.61'2961 ‘9961 ‘G961 '€961 ©@ 1uBLAdED 'Z6B1 — £0.49D UBWNo0g VIV
05'2799°€1 {0070 %00°001  J00'0ST'ELT 000 [00°€¥0°CT 00°L0T09T 00°0ST'ELT onsejdouniay, 1L
SL'SETY |00 0€8’01 %L9°88 00°STL'P8 000 [oo"0zs o1 00°S61VL 00°SHS'S6 Joqe] 0L
- Suijooy uysohfod
onsejdourtay ],
05°L0T 000 %00001  |00°0ST'Y 000 000 00051 [00°0ST'Y UONEZIIOA 69
- Suyooy uiyojoh[od
onsejdouniay ],
0009 00'0 %00'001  [00°00T'T 0070 00'0 0000T°1 [00°00Z°1 Sjeniuqng 89
- Suryooy urgejoiiod
onsejdowray ],
000 00°L10'6T %00°0 000 000 00°0 000 00°L10°6Z JelRIRA - S[aueq L9
aysodwio) wnuunyy
000 00°621°6€ %00'0 00°0 00'0 000 000 00°6Z1°6€ JoqeT] - sppued 99
ansodwo)) wnununyy
00'SL 000 %00°001  [00°00S"1 00°0 000 [00°00S°1 000081 s[ennuqng - sppued €9
ansodwo) winupuny
00°0 00'002°C %00'0 000 000 00’0 {000 00°002°T |ELIRJRJA] - sjue[eag jutof #9
00'0 00'78L°6 %00'0 000 00'0 000 {000 00'¥8L'6 10qe7] - sjue[eag julof £9
0009 000 %00°001  [00°00Z"1 00'0 00°00Z°1 00'0 00'00Z°1 JBLIRJEIA - UolE|nsu] 79
00°SS 00'006 %00'SS 00'001°T 000 00°001°1 000 00'000'C 10QeTT - uohje[nsuy 19
0£'60T 000 %00'001  [00°981°% 000 000 00981t 00'981'% [BHSJEIA - Sujoordweq 09
snoutwyIg
05'L8T 00°0 %00°001  [00°0SL°E 000 00868 00'TS8T 00°0SL°E loqeT - suoordwed 65
snouruInIg
000 00°500°9S %000 000 000 00°0 000 00°500°9S [eHRe - 8s
HIOMISED) / SUOTIEDLIqE]
aoepIng pijog
000 00°000°S 1 %000 00°0 00°0 000 000 00°000°S 1 J0qeT - LS
JTOMASE) / SUOLEOLIGR,]
2orjIug PrjOg
joo0 00000 %00°0 00°0 000 00°0 000 00000t S|eLIOEIN 9¢
- Anuadie) ysiulg
10qQe]
H+a
. @+3+a  |(@d0 aNIION)
mqmm_w_ﬁ, i) %Eﬂ (0+0) [divaoramiols| amiors | aorsgasmr | NOWIRLEAY | gnqya SIOM 'ON
% ANV AILITdNO0D| ATLNASHId ITNAHHDS | J0 NOLLdI¥OSHd | WH.LIL
HOVNIVLIHY |OLdONVIVE TVLOL STVIMALYIN WOdA
JILHTdNOD SR0OM
1 H D Ei q | a 8] g v




(vvvavess)

:s0}ON Jasf)
"WoY'S)oBIU0OR D) CJUID0P |IBW-2 ‘suckejolA JyBuAdos podal 0] '801AISS JO SIS 5SIUBWING0Q JOBINUOD VIV 8Y) )M S0UBPIOOD. Ul pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue ‘Ajuo asn alujj-aL0 10j pasuadl| s| ‘ejesel

9 10} JoU s} "$Z0Z/01/80 U SBI|dXS YIIUM £LFHEZH0L Y ON 18PIO J9pUN $Z0Z/1Z/90 U0 13 0Z:00:94 1B paonpold sem JusWnoop sjy) "sjos)|yoly jo 8jnjjisu] Ueoliawy sy ] jo s)lewapel) aie Sjusiinaog JOeIuoD Yy,

pue ‘0607 iy 8y} ,'viV. .'SI9811Yoy JO BINjisu| UBIBWY, ,'S|o8)IYdIy JO 8jniisU| ueopawy ay |, ‘paatesal sybu |y ‘Z66L Pue €861 ‘861 '0.61°'L96) ‘9961 ‘G961 ‘€961 ® WBLAdOD 2661 — €049 JusluinooQ ViV

00'0 00°066'87 %000 00'0 000 00'0 00'0 00'066'8C - sBuIjIa)) [eonsnooy| 401

0£'69% 00'y8Y bh %eh'Ll  [00'98€°6 00'0 00'98€'6 00'0 00'0L8'€S [BLIOJA] - 3[1L, dtweia)| €0

000 00'p9¥'19 %000 00'0 00'0 000 00'0 00'v9% 19 foqeT - 9[IL oruerd)| 7ol

0S'01SY 00°06¥°9€ %0C' 1L  [00°012°06 00°0 00'65Z 1 00'1S6'8% 0000L°9ZT et 101
- [iemAaq winsdAn

SS'T6E'9 00'69€'79 %ITL9 |00 TER'LTI 000 00°T¥T'SS 00'68STL 00°002°061 1oqe [ 001
- [lemAxqg winsdAn

00'00S 00'0 %00'001  [00°000°01 000 000 00°000°01 00°'000°01 [BLIDIEIA] - Buluel] 66
[BI9JAl PAULIO,] PIOD

[00°SLE 00°00S'T %00°SL  [00°00S°L [00°0 [00°0 00°00S'L 00°000°01 10qeT - Juiwer] 86
[BRI PaWIO PIoD)

{0008 00'0 %00°00T  [00°000°T 000 [00°0 00°000°1 00°000°1 S[ERIUINg - Sal[qUIasSY L6
pieog wnsdAo

SI'LO1 000 %00°001  [00°€¥1‘T 000 000 00°e¥1'T 00°€EP1'T [eLIRIEA 96
- SIDANOT [[BM [BIPIN

[os'zo1 000 %00°001  [00'0S0°C 000 000 000S0'C [00°050°T loqe] 56
: = SISANOT [[BM [BIPIN

[00°0 00995°L %000 00°0 000 000 000 [00°995°L Juowidinby v6
Juojalol§ wnuiwn]y

S6'T8LT 00°€68°61 %L9'EL  [00°659°SS 000 000 00°659°SS [o0zssTsL TBLARN - €6
1uadQ oy / orempieyg
Joo wmuiwnyy

[o¥' 1S [00°0 %00°001  [00°820°1 000 000 00'820°1 [00°820° [CEEETE 6
Suizejn jue)sisay 191ng

[oo'0 [00°989°1 %00°0 000 000 000 00'0 00'989°1 ToqeT - 16
Suizen yueysisay J9[ng

[0€96+T {000 %00°001  [00'9Z6°6C 00'0 000 00'926'6C 00'926'6C [BIRIBIA - BUIZE[D) 06
100(] / Juo1ja10}g

000 00°€l 1Tl %000 000 00'0 000 000 00°E11TI loqe - duizelp| 68
100(] / JU01j210]8

06'S¥1T 000 %00°001  [00°816°TH 000 000 [00'8162K 00'816°C [ELISJEJN - Suiwel] 88
uesIsay 19[Ing

SE'E6H'S 000 %00°001  [00°L98°601 00°0 00°0 00°'298°601 00°L98°601 [ELIDIBJA] - JUOIJDI0)S L8

@+a
) (d+d+a  |EYOANILON)
mqmw_w_ﬁ a0 _mw_zww (0:0) |aLvaoramuors| amiols | dOI¥Hd SIHL zm%%wmm_%@ ANTVA SRIOM ‘ON
% ANV AILITdNO0D| ATLNASHI daTNATHOS | J0 NOLLAIOSAd | WALI
HOVNIV.LAY |OL 4ONVIVE TVIOL pr——— WOMA
HLATINOD SRIOM
1 H D E q | a D g \




ﬁéﬂ(mmg .EOU.muombcoom_M@&:_uou |lew-a .m:o:m_o_..» Em_._hn_oo toam._ 0] '8JiAI8gS JO SWIB | oS)Ualund0Q JOBNUOD VY el Yl adueplodde Ul pasn aq h_cc Aew pue _..::O asn alj-auo o} ﬂmmcww._w_umo_m_wﬂmﬁmwmﬂ

L Joj jou st '$Z0Z/01/80 UO sauidxe YdIUM LLppbZi0L b ON 18I0 JopuUn yZ0Z/LZ/90 U0 13 0Z:00:9} 18 peonpold sem Juswnoop S|y L 'soa)|yoly Jo Sinjisuj UBDLaWY 3y Jo SYIEWApEI) S1e ,SJUslindog J9eNUoD Y|V,

pue '0607 Y|y 3U1 ,'VIV. .'SI99)L01Y JO SNJISU| UBoUBLLY, ,'S108}LOIY JO BJNjASU| UBdLBLIY B L, ‘PaAISsal SiUB |1V ‘2661 PUB €861 ‘861 '0.61'296) ‘9961 'S96L '€96) ® 1UBLAdOD "Z661 ~ £0LD JusWnooQ VY

000 00'80+°L %000 000 000 000 000 00°80%'L el yel
- wmm.ﬁcmmmuo< u...u: o],

000 00'108°6 %00'0 00'0 00°0 000 00'0 00°108°6 loqeq] €71
- SIT0SS200Y 1910,

00°0 00°LL6'E %000 000 000 000 000 00°LL6'E [ELISJEIA] - Spient) (44|
IOUI0)) [99)S SSO[UIRIS

000 00'881°1 %00°0 0070 00°0 000 00°0 00'881'T 10qQeT - spieny 171
JOUI0)) [99)S SsojuIRlg

000 000S6'ST %000 000 00°0 000 000 00'056°S1 [eLIjeIN 0Tl
- suonmaed 9[qeradp

000 00000 %00°0 0070 00°0 000 000 00°000'% J0qe] 611
- suonned ojqeradQ

00°0 00'000°01 %00°0 000 100°0 000 000 00'000°01 UBMOY 811
uipur,] Aepy Jo1Id)U]

000 00°'8€6'Y %000 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00'8E6'Y [BIIRJETA - SUBIS L11

000 00'00S'1 %00°0 000 000 000 000 0070051 10Qe - Sugig 911

000 00'0S1°€ %00°0 000 00°0 000 00°0 00'0S1'E Jeliajey - Sl
Funreo) 100}, 93010U0))

000 00'0¥8°S %00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°08'S Joqe] - 11
Suneop) 100[] 93210U0))

00°0 000008 %000 000 00°0 000 00°0 [00°000°8 S|BHIR)BIA - JuBUIE] el

00°0 00'LLL'LS %000 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 _oo.n.?_.nm 10qe] - Bunuieg il

000 00°0S6°S %000 000 000 000 000 loo"056°S [eLISIRIA 111
- 19]eag J00],] 91910U0D)

000 00'001°1 %000 |00°0 00'0 000 00°0 00°001°1 loqe] (1101
_ - J2]eag J00[] 91210U0))

00'S08'T 000 %00°001  [00°001°9€ 000 000 00°001°9¢ looroo1'9g [eLdieIAl - Jodie) 601

000 00'000°€T %000 00°0 000 000 00°0 00'000°€1 IoqeT - jadie) 801

0002 000 %00°00T  |00°00% 00°0 000 00°00¥ 00°00% [BLIQJEIA] - oseg] JAUIA LOT

000 00°00S %0070 000 000 000 000 00°00¢ loqe- - aseg] [AUIA 9201

000 00°00L°9¢ %000 000 000 000 000 00°00L'9¢ LIRS S0l
- sBuI[Ia) [BO1SNOIY
._On_m.._

HE+@
N (I+3+a  |(d¥0 dNILON)
mqmﬁw_ﬁ% J0) MW anw (O+D) |dLvd oL agd0Ls aadols donddd STHL ZMT&%WMMM< HOTVA TIOM 'ON
% ANV AdILTTdNOD| ATLNHSHII dI4TNATIHOS | J0 NOLLIIOSad | IWHLI
HOVNIVIHY [OLdONVIVL TVI1OL STVTIALYIN WO
ILATdNOD AMUOM
I H D d q _ a D d Y




(vvvavegs) 1S0JON Josn
U102 S|ORIUOORIEB)OJUIOOP [IEWL-8 ‘'SUONE|0IA 1yBUAdO Jiodes 0] 80IAIBG JO SIS LSIUBWNO0Q JOBAUOD Y]V B} LM S0UBpIooo. U| pasn aq Ajuo Aew pue ‘A|Uo 88N SIWR-SUO Joj pasuad)| §| ‘sjesal
8 10} 10U 8] *YZOZ/OH/BO U0 SOAXS YOIUM £ /bbZyOL Y ON JepIO JBPUN $Z07/1Z/90 U0 13 DZ:00:9} 18 Paonpoid SEm JUSIUNOOP S|Y L ‘SJoaljoly JO Sjnjiisu| UESLBIY 8] Jo SYEWapE)) aie SJUswnaog 10euo VIV,

pue ‘0607 VI 8u) ,'VIV. .'SI98lIY2IY JO 2jnisu| uedelly, . 'Sjoellyaly jo ainjisul ueojewy 8y L, “pantasel s)UBY IV ‘2664 PUE €861 ‘861 '0461'2961 '9961 ‘5961 "€96} @ WBLAOD 2661 — €049 WBWNDOQ VIV

0Z'009°1 00°19S'F Y%ESL8 00'%00°¢ 000 00'SLS'ET 00'6Z¥'81 00°$95°9¢ [BLRIBIA - tONNqQIISIq|  Opl
1ep Approe

0€'¥S0°T 00'PEETT %¥0°59 007980°1¢C 000 00'08S°L 00'90S"€1 00'0T¥'TE loqeT - uonnquusiq|  6¢l
ep Auroeg

OF'8LY 00°ZEI’8 %90t 00'895°6 000 00'895°6 000 00'00L°LT [eleNf - BET
- vopejnsuy Surquinjd

A4 00°EvL'81 %81°0% 00°L85°C1 000 [00°L8S Tl 000 00'0EE’1 € Jogeq  LE]
- uone|nsuj Surquunjg

[0F'8¥S"E 002T LI %Ly'08  [00°896°0L 000 00'685°9€ 00'6LE'VE 00'Z61°88 [BHRIBL  9€]
- uossaxddng aarg

{02889 00'9L0°t€ YoLL 6¥ 00'V9LEE 000 00'68S°12 00°SL1°T1 00'0¥8°L9 logeq) gl
- uoissaxddng airy

{0¥'8L9 000 %00°001  [00'89S°¢1 000 000 00'89S"€1 00'89S"€1 spepluqng|  pEl
uBisa paresuidug
- noissaxddng a1

S9'8¢ET 000 %00°001  |00°€LLY 000 000 00'ELL'Y [00°€LLY [BLIDIBJA - SSWIRLY]  EE]
29 SIBJA 10O, SouBHU

{00°0 00°008°1 %000 000 000 000 00°0 [00°008°1 loqeT] - sawel]  Zgl
29 SjeN 100]q oouenuyg

|00°01 00°0 %00°00T  |00°00C 000 000 00002 |00°00¢ s[epluqng - souiely [€1
29 SIBJA T00[] QouBIUg

|100°0 00°LEESS %000 000 000 000 000 00°LEESS [BLIJEN - SI{OOTf  OE]
[ouuosiag Aing Arvoy

100°0 00°0ST'y %000 000 000 000 000 00°0ST'y JoqeT - s1YI0T|  GTI
[eumosIad Aing AAvof]

100°0 00'S¥9'T %000 000 000 000 000 00°S¥9°C [eLI)RAl - saneroads|  8TT
U01129)01 1]

000 [00°S¥9°'T %000 {000 000 000 000 00'S¥9°'C loqe - sapjeroadg Lzl
U01}02}014 911,

00°0 00°1€L6 %0070 00°0 000 000 00°0 00'1€L°6 [erRleN - 9T
suone)g Swduey) Jupy

000 00'881°1 %000 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00'881°] logeq-|  GTI
suone)s JuiBueyD ynpy

@+a
. (A+d+@  |(HYO ANIION)
mqmm%ﬁ ) MM zmw (0+0) |arvaoramiois| amiors | aonsmasmL | NOWYOLEAY | gaya SHOM 'ON
% ANV Ad13TdNOD| ATLNHSHUd d9TNAgaHOs | J0 NOLLITYOSHA | WH.LI
HOVNIVIHY |OLIONVIVH IVIOL STVRIALYIA WO
AHLA TdNOD A0M
1 H D d Hq | a D 13 A




(vwvavesge)

:Se)joN JosM
‘LD SoBIU0ORIBD)OJUIO0P [iBlu-8 ‘sucije|oiA JyBuAdos podsl o) *891A18g JO SULIB | 4SIUBINDOQ 1ORIIUOS Wi U} UIM 80UBPI0dD. Uj pasn 8q Ajuo Aew pue "Ajuo esn awij-auo 1o} pasusd) s| 'a[esel

6 Joj 10U st *$Z0Z/01/80 U0 sa1(dxa Yojym 2/ yRPZr0l "ON 18pIQ Jepun yz0z/12/90 U0 13 0Z:00:9) e peonpold sem Juswnoop siu | 'sioa)iyoly Jo 8injlisu] UBDUBLWY 8| JO SHIBWSPE) BIE SJUaLUN20Q JOBJUCD VIV,

pue ‘0607 yIy 8U) 'YV, ,'S198)|Lo1y JO ejnjiisu| uesusLly, ,'S|o8)Loly JO ajnjisuU| ueopBwy ay |, ‘paAlasal siybY |1V ‘Z66} PUB €86} ‘8461 ‘0461296 '006) 'S961 '€961 @ WYBLAdOD "Z661 — £0/9 JuBWNI0Q VY

000 00'0L2°12 %00'0 000 00°0 000 00'0 00°0L21T letley|  LST
= S19)BAY U paJL] seD)

000 00°$ZI°S 2000 000 000 000 000 00°STI'S loqel 961
- SI3)BIH MU pall] sen

09'6L 00'8SP'E %E1'TS 00'768°ST 00°0 000 00'T68°S1 00°05€°61 EEEET
- SJ9[U] 79 s1PpNQ 1Y

0t'S8T 002658 %266 00'80L°S 00'0 00'8S1°¢ 00'055'Z 00'00€F1 loqe ]| $SI
- 819[U] 29 SI_PPNQO Y

000 00'S+C'81 %00'0 00'0 00'0 000 000 00'SHT'81 [BLIDJRIA - SUBY DVAH| €61

00'0 00'095°¢ %000 000 00'0 000 00'0 00°095°¢ loqu] - sued DVAH|  ZS1

ST'601°¢ 00'THEST %S0T 00'¢81°29 000 00689 00'682'SE 00'$T5°L8 [EEETE
sguise) % s1Inq OVAH

01°€81'1 00'891°91 %It'6S  |00T99°€T looo 00295°TI 00°00T°T1 l00'0€8°6¢ logeT-[ 08T
sBuise)) % $1ond DVAH

01922 00'7TH'T %S1°69  |00°8TS Y 00'0 00825t 000 loo'0s6%9 et - suidid[ eyl
sen) [eIneN Ajjioe]

$S'T6 00°6¥8'¥ %€9'LT  [00°1S8°T 000 00°158°1 loo0 00°00L9 loqeT - suidid| 8
sen) jeaneN Anjroeq

(000 00°006'8 2000 000 000 000 looo 000068 logeg| Lyl
- Suroueqeg 29 Sunsnlpy
8unsal, OVAH

|ooo 00°055°Z8 %000 000 000 000 00'0 00'055°Z8 el 9p]
- saImyxig Surquunjdg

[oszP1 00°08L°T1 %861 00'0S8°C 00'0 00’0 00'05S8'C 000£9FT ToqeTl  Spl
- saanyx1q Surquinjg

00'0 00°000°S1 %00'0 000 000 00’0 000 00'000°S T [euRleN - bl
SI9)EOH I2)e M Olsaulo(g

00'0 00°0S2°C %00'0 000 00'0 000 000 00'052°T loqeT-| gl
SI2JBaH Il M\ o:moEoD

SP'L09Y 00'921°L %T8'T6 00'6¥1°26 000 000 00'6¥1°T6 00'SLT 66 [eLIdJeA - 98emag|  zpl
Aiejueg Ajpoeyg

$0'908°¢ 00°6€1°91 %I1$°T8 00'1Z1°9L 000 00'ZST01 00'698°59 [o0'09z°26 loge] - oFemas| [l
Kieyues Ajpoe]

H+ @
; {+d+a) (2 MO a NI LON)
mqmm_m_ﬁ% - %Ewuw (O:0) |drvaoLamuols| aawols | aoruad sHL zm%%wm_mw A0TVA SHIOM ‘ON
% ANV aLATdWN0D| ATINASTA AITNAIEOS | 40 NOLLIDMOSIAd | WHLI
HOVNIVIAI | OL AONVIVE TV1OL S TVIHELVIA WOYA
AILATINOD SRIOM
I H D d q | a ) il Y




(vvvaveae)

0l

1s8jON Josq)
“LLU0D'S)OBAUOOBIBDOJUID0P [IBW-8 ‘Suoje|ojA JyBuAdes Podal 0] ‘e9AISS JO SWIB | GSIUBWING0Q 1RIUGD VIV Y} LIM 89UBPIOIJE. U] pasn aq A|uo Aew pue 'Ajuo 9sn ewwi}-8uo 10) pasuas)| §| ‘ejesel

10} 10U S| 'FZ0Z/01/80 U0 SBIdXS YOIUM LLppEv0Li'ON 18PIO J8PUN $Z0Z/L2/90 U0 13 02:00:9) 18 Paonpold Sem JUSWINOOP SIYL "SIDBIIYDIY JO SININSU| UBSLBUIY SUL JO SHIBWSPEI) 218 ,SjUSWNJ0Q 19BIUOD VIV.

pue ‘0807 VIV 8 ,'VIV. .'S198)IYoly jo sjnjjisu| Uesuswy, ,'sjosliyly Jo sinjjisul ueolswy ay L, "paaiasal S)BY IV 'Z661 PUB £86) '8.61 '0.6)'L96} '996) ‘G964 ‘€961 @ WBUAdOD 2661 — £04D JuBWNOQ VIV

LT' 1816618 00°P1Z°9€0°ZS %L1'99 0" €Z9°€86'ES 00'0% 00°0£6'S69% 0F'€69°LBT'ES “cv.hmm.m_cdm IVLIOL ANVYED
000 000 %000 000 000 000 00°0 _oo.o
LE'LOT'E 000 %00'001  |0F'L¥1H9 000 00°0 0F'L¥T'$9 _ov.hﬂ.% 1# 0D SLI
S¥'679 00'11F'Y %S0'PL 00'685°CI1 000 00'685C1 00°0 lo0"000°LT [BLIDJBIA] - WLIBTY Q1T PLI
029y 00'9LY ¥1 %90°LE 007288 00°0 00'%2S‘8 000 00°000°€T 10QET - ULB[Y 211 ELT
02086 0096£°01 %SE'S9 0070961 000 000 00'709°61 00°000°0€ JeLIvIBA - TL1
$01AR(] JINOAID) Yourig
SL'PE0T 00'S0E+T %1929 00°$69°0F 00°0 000 00'S69°0F 00'000°69 JoqeT - L1
SOITAR(T JINDIIY) [oueIg
[00°001°9 00'0 %00°001  |00°000°2T1 00'0 loo6zL 1S 00'1LT°0L 00°000°Z21 [CEEET] A
- 10p23y / sjaueg
[000ST°T 000 %00'001  |00°000°cH 000 1005891 00'SZ19Z 00'000°ty 10qeT] - 19paay] / s[aued 691
SO'STL'T 00'669°1 %8756  |00'T0E"FE 00'0 00'225T1 00°6LL 1T 00°000'9€ leteleNll 891
- JOMO [BOTUBYIIIN
S1'99¢°| 00°LTY'S %EP' €8 00'€TE'LT |00°0 00'72S'8 00°66L'81 00°05L°ZE Joqe] L91
- .5..50.% _moma_mﬂuug
10070 00°000°1€T %0070 000 00°0 000 000 00'000°1€2 [BLIIBIN - SA)XI] JYBI'] 991
{000 00°000°98 %000 000 000 000 00°0 00'00098 10qET] - 21MX1L] JYBI] S91
SO'PLO'T 00°L0S'E %L6°S8 00'€6¥' 1T 000 00'S€T'S 00'8ST'91 00'000°'ST loqe] 91
- jonuo) unysry
ST6bS'1 00'S10°%1 %9889 00'$86°0€ 00°0 001489 00'+P1%C 00'000°SH Joqe] £91
- fonuo)) Junydiy
SL'60¢E 100°50¢€°T %09°T8 00°S61°9 00°0 000 00'S61°9 |00'00s°L [el12)e 91
- TOTIO[OW(] [80OII09]H
0S°LT9 00'0s¥'T %L9°E8 00'055°Z1 000 000 0005$S°C1 100°000°ST JoqeT 191
- uoTjojowa(J [BoLyoalH
00°0SL'T 00°0 %00°00T  |00°000°S€ 000 00°0 00'000°S€ _oo.oco«mm UONEBZIJIGOA [edLUI9[H 091
0S'LLTTT 000 %00°001  |00°0§$'5ZT 000 00'S2T'LY1 00'TE'8L 00°085°'S2T Jeriale|N 651
- yjuowdinbg DVAH
loopinQ pagexoed
ST TAY 00°ST6°S %86°€9 00°5ZS°01 000 00°5Z5°01 00°0 00'0S¥'91 10qe] 8S1
- awdmmbyg DVAH
JoopinQ pageyoed
@+a
; G+a+a) (30 d NI LON)
Em@mmﬁ - %m_ zww_ (0:D) |AIVaOLaaMOLs| aaMOls | QOIHd SIHL zm%%w»mﬁ% ANTYA SOM ‘ON
% ANV QILITdNOD| ATLNHSHAd dITNAIHDS | J0 NOLLdTIOSHd | WHLL
HOVNIVIHY |OL dONVIVE TV1OL STVIALYI WOHd
A4.LATdNOD UOM
I H 3] A q | a 0) g v




125

(vwvavege)

:SajON 495
‘woo'sjoesucoeR@Oo)U00p 1BW-a 'sucyejoia 1yBuAdoo podel 0] "8jAIBg JO SUNB | GSIUSINDOQ JOBNUOD ViV SUI UM SOUBPICOOE | pasn 8q Ajuo Aew pue 'AJUo 8Sn aW(1-8uo 10} pasua)| s| ‘ejesal

104 30U 51 *pZOZ/01/B0 U0 SBIdXS UDIUM £ [¥pYEr0LY ON J8PIO J8PUN FZ02/LZ/90 U0 13 0Z:00-9) 18 peonpoid Sem JUsWNIop siYL “SIOBHILOIY JO SINJSU] UBdlsWY BU 1 JO SHIEWSPE]] 812 SUEWNI0q JOBAU0D VIV,
pue ‘0807 VI 841, VIV, .'SI981421Y JO SINIRSU] UBDHBLY, ,'SIOBNYDLY JO SINIISY| UBSUBWY 811, Paniasal SIUBL |y ‘Z66L PUB €861 '846L ‘04612961 ‘9961 ‘5961 ‘€961 ®14BuAdoD ‘2661 — £0LD luswnacq VIV




	193806049 REQ5.pdf
	REQ5


